
WHAT’S NEW

CATALOG 2022



CONTENT
PAGE

ADIDAS
05

ALTERNATIVE
22

BOXERCRAFT
40

BURNSIDE
44

AUGUSTA 
SPORTSWEAR 

34

BADGER
37

CHAMPION
52

GILDAN
84

FRUIT OF THE 
LOOM

82

CODE FIVE
56

DRI DUCK
74

COLUMBIA
60

2



INDEPENDENT 
TRADING CO.

90 

HANES
88

LAT
118

J. AMERICA
96

MV SPORT
124

JERZEES
106

NEXT LEVEL
132

KASTLFEL
110

KISHIGO
114

RABBIT SKINS
154

RUSSELL 
ATHLETIC

156

SOFTSHIRTS
158

PARAGON
138

SUBLIVIE
162

QUIKFLIP 
150

WEATHERPROOF
166

3



WHAT’S
NEW?
The answer is more – a whole lot more. The 2022 collection is 
packed with today’s most popular trends to wow your customers. 
With four new brands and over 150 new styles, we have curated 
a collection that is sure to put you and your customers on the 
forefront of fashion. 
 
We are proud to introduce Atlantis Headwear, a brand committed 
to designing and manufacturing high-end accessories that do right 
by the planet. To Atlantis, a hat is much more than an accessory; it 
is a head-on declaration of what we are and what we want to be. 
We are also adding Kastlfel, an industry leader in creating better 
products through thoughtful decisions every step of the way. This 
brand designs and creates garments by ensuring the manufacturing 
process is fairly, ethically, and sustainably handled from start to 
finish. Paragon, a division of Century Place Apparel and market-
leader since 1982, is proudly joining the S&S portfolio. They offer 
performance apparel with cutting-edge technology and design. 
Expect to see great examples of moisture-wicking, anti-microbial, 
snag-proof, and wrinkle-resistant products with 4-way stretch and 
UPF50+ sun protection. Last but certainly not least, SoftShirts 
is the final brand joining the S&S offering this season. The goal 
of SoftShirt’s is to bring premium shirts to the wholesale market. 
They’ve scoured the world for the finest, softest, and most resilient 
cottons to make their fabrics, a search that culminated in an all-
natural shirt that both feels and looks good. 
 
We are thrilled to introduce these new brands to the S&S family, but 
that is definitely not all. Check out the newest styles and colors from 
your favorite brands, like adidas, Alternative, Burnside, Columbia, 
DRI DUCK, Independent Trading Co., Richardson, and so many 
more. At S&S, we are committed to partnering with you to bring 
you the best and brightest in the industry. Together, we can make 
2022 the best one yet.   

4



ADIDAS

“BECAUSE IF WE DON’T 
PROTECT THE GROUND 
WE’RE ON, WE SOON 
WON’T HAVE A SPACE  
TO PLAY SPORT.

ATHLETICS, FLEECE, OUTERWEAR, & POLOS

5



 

 

A514 
ADIDAS

ULTIMATE SOLID POLO 

• 6.7 oz., 88/12 recycled polyester/	
   elastane
• Moisture-management properties
• Self collar with three-button placket
• Open hem sleeve
• UPF 50+ protection
• Contrast adidas logo on right sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Grey Three, Team Navy Blue, 
Tech Purple, Hazy Blue, Clear Mint, 
Real Coral, White, Black   

Grey Three

Team Navy 
Blue

Tech Purple

Hazy Blue

Clear 
Mint

White

Real Coral

Black

ULTIMATE SOLID POLO

POLOS

6

$53.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a514


 

A515 
ADIDAS

WOMEN’S ULTIMATE SOLID 
POLO

• 6.7 oz., 88/12 recycled polyester/	
   elastane
• Moisture-management properties
• Self collar with three-button placket
• Open hem sleeve
• Scooped bottom hem
• UPF 50+ protection
• Contrast adidas logo on bottom hem

XS - 3XL

Colors: Grey Three, Team Navy Blue, 
Tech Purple, Hazy Blue, Clear Mint, 
Real Coral, White, Black 

Grey Three Team Navy 
Blue

Tech Purple Hazy Blue Clear Mint Real Coral White Black

WOMEN’S ULTIMATE SOLID POLO

POLOS

7

$53.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a515


A512 
ADIDAS

ULTIMATE COLORBLOCK 
POLO

• 6.7 oz., 88/12 recycled polyester/	
   elastane
• Moisture-management properties
• Self collar with three-button placket
• Open hem sleeve
• UPF 50+ protection
• Contrast adidas logo on right    	
   sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Black/Grey Two/Grey Five 
Mélange, Collegiate Navy/Grey Two/ 
Grey Five Mélange, Collegiate Red/
Black/Grey Five Mélange

ULTIMATE COLORBLOCK POLO

Black/Grey 
Two/Grey Five 
Mélange

Collegiate Red/
Black/Grey Five 
Mélange

Collegiate Navy/
Grey Two/Grey 
Five Mélange 

 

POLOS

8

$56.28

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a512


 

 

A522 
ADIDAS

HEATHER BLOCK PRINT  
QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

• 6.1 oz., 100% recycled polyester
• Moisture-management properties
• Self mock collar
• Bottom hem and cuffs
• UPF 50+ protection
• Contrast adidas logo on right sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Black Mélange/Black,  
Collegiate Navy Mélange/Black,  
Grey Three Mélange/Black

 

 

Grey Three Mélange/ 
Black

Black Mélange/BlackCollegiate Navy  
Mélange/ Black

ATHLETICS

HEATHER BLOCK PRINT QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

9

$57.04

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a522


ATHLETICS

SHOULDER STRIPE QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

A520 
ADIDAS

SHOULDER STRIPE QUARTER-
ZIP PULLOVER

• 6 oz., 88/12 recycled polyester/	
   elastane
• Moisture-management properties
• Self mock collar
• Stripe jersey shoulder panels
• Bottom hem and cuffs
• UPF 50+ protection
• Contrast adidas logo on right 	
   sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Team Navy Blue, Team  
Power Red, Glory Blue, Black,  
Grey Three  

Team Navy 
Blue

Team Power 
Red

Glory Blue Black Grey Three

10

$53.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a520


 

A521 
ADIDAS

WOMEN’S STRIPE BLOCK 
QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

• 6 oz., 88/12 recycled polyester/	
   elastane
• Moisture management properties
• Self mock collar
• Stripe jersey through shoulder  
   and sleeve
• Bottom cuffs and hem
• UPF 50+ rating
• Contrast adidas logo on  
   bottom hem

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black, Glory Blue, Team Navy 
Blue, Grey Three, Team Power Red

Black

Glory Blue

Team Navy 
Blue

Grey Three

WOMEN’S STRIPE BLOCK QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

ATHLETICS

Team Power 
Red

11

$53.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a521


ATHLETICS

A529 
ADIDAS

WOMEN’S TEXTURED MIXED 
MEDIA FULL-ZIP JACKET

• 8 oz., 100% recycled polyester
• Waffle textured shoulder panels 	
   and back
• Two front zipper pockets
• Open hem cuffs and bottom hem
• Contrast logo on right sleeve

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black/Grey Three, Grey 
Three/ White, Navy/Grey Three

Grey Three/ 
White

Navy/Grey 
Three

WOMEN’S TEXTURED MIXED MEDIA FULL-ZIP JACKET

Black/Grey 
Three

12

$83.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/adidas


A530 
ADIDAS

TEXTURED MIXED MEDIA 
HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 8 oz., 100% recycled polyester
• 3-panel hood with drawcord
• Two front pockets
• Open hem cuffs and bottom hem
• Contrast logo on right sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Black, Collegiate Navy, 
White, Grey Three 

A532 
ADIDAS

TEXTURED MIXED MEDIA 
QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

• 8 oz., 100% recycled polyester
• Waffle textured shoulder panels 	
   and back
• Two front zipper pockets
• Open hem cuffs and bottom hem
• Contrast logo on right sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Black/Grey Three, 
Collegiate Navy/Grey Three,  
Grey Three/White

Black

Black/Grey 
Three

Collegiate 
Navy/Grey 
Three

Grey Three/ 
White

Collegiate 
Navy

White Grey Three

TEXTURED MIXED MEDIA HOODED SWEATSHIRT

TEXTURED MIXED MEDIA QUARTER-ZIP
ATHLETICS

13

$83.00

$72.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/adidas
https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/adidas


OUTERWEAR

A524 
ADIDAS

HOODED FULL-ZIP 
WINDBREAKER

• 3 oz., 100% recycled polyester
• Full front zipper
• Two front zipper pockets
• Elastic cuffs

XS - 4XL

Colors: Black, Collegiate Navy,  
Grey Six, Grey Six/Black, Tech Olive/
Legend Earth

HOODED FULL-ZIP WINDBREAKER

14

$86.04

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a524


OUTERWEAR

Grey Six/Black Black Tech Olive/
Legend Earth

Grey Six Collegiate 
Navy

15



OUTERWEAR

A546 
ADIDAS

HEATHER CHEVRON QUARTER-
ZIP WIND PULLOVER

• 3.2 oz., 100% recycled polyester
• Water repellant
• Top panel heather woven fabric
• Zipper enclosure
• Two front pockets
• Elastic bungee cord bottom hem
• adidas logo on back neck

XS - 4XL

Colors: Black/Black Heather,  
Grey Three/Grey Three Heather

HEATHER CHEVRON QUARTER-ZIP WIND PULLOVER

Black/Black 
Heather

Grey Three/Grey 
Three Heather

16

$61.62

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a546


A547� 
ADIDAS

WOMEN’S HEATHER BLOCK 
FULL-ZIP WIND JACKET 

• 6.1 oz., 100% recycled polyester
• Moisture-management properties
• Self mock collar
• Bottom hem and cuffs
• UPF 50+ protection
• Contrast adidas logo on  
   right sleeve

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black/Black Heather, Grey 
Three/Grey Three Heather

Black/Black 
Heather

Grey Three/ 
Grey Three 
Heather

WOMEN’S HEATHER BLOCK FULL-ZIP WIND JACKET 

OUTERWEAR

HEATHER CHEVRON QUARTER-ZIP WIND PULLOVER

17$61.62

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a547


OUTERWEAR

 

 

WOMEN’S 3-STRIPES JACKET

A268 
ADIDAS

WOMEN’S 3-STRIPES JACKET

• 7.2 oz., 94/6 recycled polyester/  	
   elastane plain weave
• Durable water repellent finish
• Soft shell stretch fabric
• Half elastic cuffs
• Two front zip pockets
• 3-stripes on right arm

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black, Grey Five/Grey Three

18

$81.82

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a268


OUTERWEAR

Grey Five/Grey Three Black

19



FLEECE

A432 
ADIDAS

FLEECE HOODED 
SWEATSHIRT

• 8.5 oz., 70/30 BCI cotton/recycled   	
   polyester
• 3-panel hood with drawcord
• Kangaroo pocket
• Cuffed sleeves and hem
• Logo on right arm

XS-4XL

Colors: Black, Collegiate Navy, 
Collegiate Royal, Dark Grey 
Heather, Grey Heather, Red

Black

Red

Grey  
Heather

Collegiate 
Royal

Collegiate 
Navy

Dark Grey 
Heather

FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

20

$45.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a432


A436 
ADIDAS

FLEECE JOGGER

• 8.5 oz., 70/30 BCI cotton/ 
   recycled polyester
• Elastic waistband with    
   drawcord
• Side pockets
• Cuffed hem
• Logo on right hip

XS - 4XL

Colors: Black, Collegiate 
Navy, Dark Grey Heather and 
Grey Heather

A434 
ADIDAS

FLEECE CREWNECK 
SWEATSHIRT

• 8.5 oz., 70/30 BCI cotton/ 
   recycled polyester
• Cuffed sleeves and hem
• Logo on right arm

XS - 4XL

Colors: Dark Grey Heather,  
Black, Red, Collegiate  
Navy, Grey Heather,  
Collegiate Royal

Dark Grey 
Heather

Black Red Collegiate 
Navy

Grey Heather Collegiate 
Royal

FLEECE CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

 FLEECE

Black Collegiate 
Navy

Dark 
Grey 
Heather

Grey 
Heather

FLEECE JOGGER

21

$39.00

$50.18

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a434
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/adidas/a436


A
LT

ER
N

A
TI

V
E

“We’re committed to  
eco-materials and 
responsible manufacturing 
– delivering casual, 
comfortable clothing  
that you and the planet  
can be proud of.

FLEECE & T-SHIRTS

22



YOUTH COTTON JERSEY GO-TO TEE

K1070 
ALTERNATIVE

YOUTH COTTON JERSEY  
GO-TO TEE

• 4 oz., 100% combed ringspun 	
   cotton, 30 singles
• Heather colors are 60/40 cotton/	
   polyester
• Set-in ribbed neckband
• Double-needle stitching
• Piece dyed and fabric washed
• Tear away label
• Made in a WRAP-certified factory

S - XL

Colors: Black, Blue Tie-Dye, Heather 
Grey, Heather Red, Heather Royal, 
Pink Tie-Dye, White

Black Blue Tie-Dye Heather Grey Heather Red Heather 
Royal

Pink Tie-Dye White

T-SHIRTS

Alternative® products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Alternative product to any third parties, whether on the internet or elsewhere 
is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Alternative® garment with the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution is expressly prohibited. Failure to comply 
with this policy will result in loss of privileges for selling the Alternative brand.

23

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/k1070


T-SHIRTS

1174 
ALTERNATIVE

WOMEN’S COTTON JERSEY 
GO-TO CROP MUSCLE TANK

• 4 oz., 100% combed ringspun  
   cotton, 30 singles
• Heather colors are 60/40 combed 	
   ringspun cotton/polyester
• Classic fit
• Set-in ribbed collar
• Sleeve opening with double-needle 	
   stitching detail
• Turnback hem
• Tear away label

XS - 2XL

Colors: Black, Dark Heather Grey, 
Heather Aqua, Heather Grey, Heather 
Sunset Coral, Military, Whiskey Rose, 
White

Black Dark 
Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Aqua

Heather 
Grey

Heather 
Sunset 
Coral

Military Whiskey 
Rose

White

WOMEN’S COTTON JERSEY GO-TO CROP MUSCLE TANK

24

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/1174


WOMEN’S COTTON JERSEY GO-TO HEADLINER CROP TEE

5114C 
ALTERNATIVE

WOMEN’S COTTON JERSEY 
GO-TO HEADLINER CROP TEE

• 4 oz., 100% combed ringspun 	
   cotton, 30 singles
• Heather colors are 60/40 combed 	
   ringspun cotton/polyester
• Fuller, contemporary fit
• Set-in ribbed collar
• Sleeve opening with double-needle 	
   stitching detail
• Turnback hem
• Tear away label

XS - 2XL

Colors: Black, Heather Grey, Whiskey 
Rose, White

Black

Black

Heather Grey

Heather 
Grey

White

Whiskey Rose

Whiskey 
Rose

White

T-SHIRTS

Alternative® products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Alternative product to any third parties, whether on the internet or elsewhere 
is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Alternative® garment with the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution is expressly prohibited. Failure to comply 
with this policy will result in loss of privileges for selling the Alternative brand.

25

$10.60

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/5114c


1176 
ALTERNATIVE

WOMEN’S COTTON JERSEY 
LONG SLEEVE CROP TEE

• 4 oz., 100% combed ringspun  
   cotton, 30 singles
• Heather colors are 60/40 combed 	
   ringspun cotton/polyester
• Fuller, contemporary fit
• Set-in ribbed collar
• Ribbed sleeve cuffs with  
   double-needle stitching detail
• Turnback hem
• Tear away label

XS - XL

Colors: Black, Heather Grey,  
Whiskey Rose, White

Black Heather  
Grey

Whiskey 
Rose

White

WOMEN’S COTTON JERSEY LONG SLEEVE CROP TEE

Black Heather 
Grey

Whiskey 
Rose

White

T-SHIRTS

26

$13.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/1176


1170 
ALTERNATIVE

COTTON JERSEY LONG 
SLEEVE GO-TO TEE

• 4 oz. 100% combed ringspun
   cotton, 30 singles
• Heather Grey is 60/40 combed 	
   ringspun cotton/polyester
• Classic fit
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Asphalt, Black, Heather Grey, 
Light Navy, Military, White

Asphalt Black Heather 
Grey

WhiteLight 
Navy

Military

COTTON JERSEY LONG SLEEVE GO-TO TEE

Alternative® products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Alternative product to any third parties, whether on the internet or elsewhere 
is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Alternative® garment with the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution is expressly prohibited. Failure to comply 
with this policy will result in loss of privileges for selling the Alternative brand.

T-SHIRTS

27

$12.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/1170


T-SHIRTS

4400HM 
ALTERNATIVE

MODAL TRIBLEND  
CREWNECK TEE

• 4.4 oz., 40/35/25 TENCEL™ modal/	
   cotton/recycled polyester
• Classic fit
• Set-in self-collar
• Sleeve opening with double-needle 	
   stitching detail
• Turnback hem
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black, Desert Tan, Faded Red, 
Heritage Royal, Midnight Navy, Nickel, 
True Black, White

Black Desert 
Tan

Faded 
Red

Heritage 
Royal

Midnight 
Navy

Nickel True 
Black

White

MODAL TRIBLEND CREWNECK TEE

28

$11.10

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/4400hm


 

 

WOMEN’S MODAL TRIBLEND CREWNECK TEE

4450HM 
ALTERNATIVE

WOMEN’S MODAL TRIBLEND CREWNECK TEE

• 4.4 oz., 40/35/25 TENCEL™ modal/cotton/recycled polyester
• Classic fit
• Set-in self-collar
• Sleeve opening with double-needle stitching detail
• Turnback hem
• Tear away label

XS - 2XL

Colors: Black, Nickel, Rose Quartz, True Black, White

Black

Nickel

Rose 
Quartz

True  
Black

White

T-SHIRTS 

Alternative® products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Alternative product to any third parties, whether on the internet or elsewhere 
is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Alternative® garment with the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution is expressly prohibited. Failure to comply 
with this policy will result in loss of privileges for selling the Alternative brand.

29

$10.60

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/4450hm


T-SHIRTS

4460HM 
ALTERNATIVE

WOMEN’S MODAL TRIBLEND 
RACERBACK TANK

• 4.4 oz., 40/35/25 TENCEL™ modal/	
   cotton/recycled polyester
• Classic fit
• Bound self-collar
• Shirttail hem with overlocked edge
• Tear away label

XS - 2XL

Colors: Black, Nickel, Rose Quartz, 
True Black, White

WOMEN’S MODAL TRIBLEND RACERBACK TANK

Black Nickel Rose 
Quartz

True 
Black

White

30

$10.10

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/4460hm


4461HM 
ALTERNATIVE

WOMEN’S MODAL TRIBLEND 
MUSCLE TEE

• 4.4 oz., 40/35/25 TENCEL™ modal/	
  cotton/recycled polyester
• Fuller, contemporary fit
• Bound self-collar
• Unfinished raw edge sleeve opening
• Double-needle stitching detail  
   at hem and side vents
• Tear away label

XS - XL

Colors: Black, Nickel, Rose Quartz, 
White

Black

Nickel

Rose 
Quartz

White

T-SHIRTS

WOMEN’S MODAL TRIBLEND MUSCLE TEE

Black

Nickel

Rose 
Quartz

White

Alternative® products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Alternative product to any third parties, whether on the internet or elsewhere 
is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Alternative® garment with the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution is expressly prohibited. Failure to comply 
with this policy will result in loss of privileges for selling the Alternative brand.

31

$13.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/4461hm


 FLEECE

 

 

WOMEN’S ECO-COZY FLEECE MOCK NECK QUARTER-ZIP SWEATSHIRT

8808PF 
ALTERNATIVE

WOMEN’S ECO-COZY FLEECE MOCK NECK 
QUARTER-ZIP SWEATSHIRT

• 7.1 oz., 77/23 cotton/recycled polyester
• Classic fit
• Self-fabric mock collar with dyed-to-match quarter-zip closure
• Set-in ribbed sleeve cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

XS - 2XL

Colors: Black, Heather Grey, Natural

32

$30.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alternative/8808pf


 
 

Black NaturalHeather Grey

 FLEECE

Alternative® products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Alternative product to any third parties, whether on the internet or elsewhere 
is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Alternative® garment with the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution is expressly prohibited. Failure to comply 
with this policy will result in loss of privileges for selling the Alternative brand.

33



A
UG

US
TA

 
SP

O
RT

SW
EA

R

ATHLETIC & POLOS

REIMAGINED,
REFRESHED AND  
READY TO WIN.

“

34



REIMAGINED,
REFRESHED AND  
READY TO WIN.

VITAL POLO

5017 
AUGUSTA SPORTSWEAR

VITAL POLO

• 100% polyester wicking knit with 	
   color secure® technology that helps  	
   prevent dye migration
• Wicks moisture
• Odor resistant
• Self-fabric collar
• Box-stitched placket
• Three matching buttons  
   with vertical stitching
• Set-in sleeves
• Tear away label

S - 4XL

Colors: Black, Graphite, Navy, Royal

POLOS

Navy

Navy

Royal

Royal

Graphite

Graphite

Black

Black

35

$18.46

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/augusta_sportswear/5017


ATHLETICS

788 
AUGUSTA SPORTSWEAR

PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE 
T-SHIRT

• 3.7 oz., 100% polyester wicking knit
• Moisture management properties
• Self-fabric collar and cuffs
• Set-in sleeves
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Graphite, Navy,  
Silver, White

Black Graphite Navy Silver White

PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

36

$11.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/augusta_sportswear/788


BADGER
ATHLETICS

“FROM THE FIELDS TO THE 
STANDS, AND AT EVERY 
PRACTICE ALONG THE WAY.

37



 

4230 
BADGER

BREAKOUT T-SHIRT

• 3.5 oz., 100% Polyester moisture 	
   management/ antimicrobial  
   performance fabric
• Contrast textured shoulders  
   and sleeves
• Badger sport shoulder for  
   maximum movement
• Self-fabric collar
• Double-needle hem
• Badger heat seal logo on  
   left sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Red/White, Royal/White, 
Silver/Graphite, White/Black

Red/ White Royal/ White Silver/ 
Graphite

White/ Black

BREAKOUT T-SHIRT

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

38

$19.12

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/badger/4230


  
Red/White Royal/White Silver/Graphite White/Black

4231 
BADGER

BREAKOUT QUARTER-ZIP 
PULLOVER

• 100% Polyester moisture management/ 	
   antimicrobial performance fabric
• Contrast textured shoulders and sleeves
• Self-fabric collar with 8” locking zipper
• Badger sport shoulder for maximum 		
   movement
• Self-fabric collar
• Double-needle hem
• Badger heat seal logo on left sleeve

XS - 4XL

Colors: Red/White, Royal/White, Silver/ 
Graphite, White/Black

BREAKOUT QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

ATHLETICS

39

$25.64

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/badger/4231


BOXERCRAFT
FLEECE

“Affordable spiritwear, 
synonymous with comfort.

40



FLEECE

K01 
BOXERCRAFT

WOMEN’S FLEECE  
OUT PULLOVER

• 6.5 oz., 60/40 cotton/polyester,  
   reverse fleece
• Boxy fit with bottom side vents

XXS - 2XL

Colors: Blush, Charcoal, Natural,  
Navy, Navy Tie-Dye

Blush Charcoal Natural Navy Navy  
Tie-Dye

Blush Charcoal Natural Navy Navy Tie-Dye

WOMEN’S FLEECE OUT PULLOVER

41

$48.86

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/boxercraft/k01


FLEECE

WOMEN’S CUDDLE FLEECE CARDIGAN

L08 
BOXERCRAFT

WOMEN’S CUDDLE FLEECE 
CARDIGAN

• 6.2 oz., 80/17/3 Viscose/polyester/	
   elastane brushed hacci knit
• Self hood
• Self back neck tape
• Side seams with vents at  
   bottom opening
• Self patch pockets on front left  
   and right body
• Sleeve opening and bottom  
   opening finished with 2N turnback
• Loop label at center back neck

XS - 3XL

Colors: Oxford

Oxford

42

$48.86

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/boxercraft/l08


R08 
BOXERCRAFT

QUILTED PULLOVER

• 4.1 oz., 60/40 cotton/polyester jersey
• 1.8 oz., 100% polyester fill
• Sweatshirt/ jersey hybrid
• Quilting adds style and warmth

XXS - 2XL

Colors: Black, Indigo, Natural, Oxford

Black

Indigo

Natural

Oxford

QUILTED PULLOVER

FLEECE

43

$58.86

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/boxercraft/r08


Break the mold 
of the traditional 
with styles that 
are fresh and 
unexpected

“

BURNSIDE

OUTERWEAR & WOVENS

44



3012 
BURNSIDE

POLAR FLEECE VEST

• 100% polyester
• Anti-pill fleece
• Nylon reinforced zipper pockets
• Elastic hems

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Heather Charcoal, Heather 
Grey, Navy, Red/Black

POLAR FLEECE VEST

OUTERWEAR

Black Heather 
Charcoal

Navy Red/ 
Black

Heather 
Grey

45

$23.78

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/burnside


OUTERWEAR

 

POLAR FLEECE QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

3052 
BURNSIDE 

POLAR FLEECE QUARTER-ZIP 
PULLOVER

• 8.5 oz., 100% polyester
• Hydrophobic fleece
• Convertible collar
• Nylon reinforced dyed-to-match zippers
• Zipper pockets
• Elastic cuffs and hem

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Green Camo, Heather 
Charcoal, Heather Grey, Navy, Red/Black

 

Black

Red/ 
Black

Green 
Camo

Heather 
Charcoal

Heather 
Grey

Navy

Green Camo

46

$31.70

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/burnside


3062 
BURNSIDE

POLAR FLEECE FULL-ZIP JACKET

• 8.5 oz., 100% polyester
• Hydrophobic fleece
• Convertible collar
• Nylon reinforced dyed-to-match zippers
• Zipper pockets
• Elastic cuffs and hem

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Green Camo, Heather 
Charcoal, Heather Grey, Navy, Red, Red/
Black

POLAR FLEECE FULL-ZIP JACKET

Black Green 
Camo

Heather 
Charcoal

Heather 
Grey

Navy Red Red/ 
Black

Red/Black

OUTERWEAR

47

$33.10

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/burnside


OUTERWEAR

 

3600 
BURNSIDE

POLAR FLEECE QUARTER-ZIP 
SCUBA HOODED PULLOVER

• 8.2 oz., 100% polyester
• Half back moon yoke
• DTM zipper
• Kangaroo pocket
• Elastic cuff and bottom hem

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Heather Charcoal,  
Heather Grey, Navy

Black Heather 
Charcoal

Heather 
Grey

Navy

POLAR FLEECE QUARTER-ZIP SCUBA HOODED PULLOVER

48

$32.70

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/burnside


Black Heather 
Charcoal

Heather 
Grey

Navy

 

5062 
BURNSIDE

WOMEN’S POLAR FLEECE 
FULL-ZIP JACKET

• 8.5 oz., 100% polyester
• Hydrophobic fleece
• Convertible collar
• Nylon reinforced dyed-to- 
   match zippers
• Zipper pockets
• Elastic cuffs

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Heather Charcoal, 
Heather Grey, Navy

Black Heather 
Charcoal

Heather Grey Navy

WOMEN’S POLAR FLEECE FULL-ZIP JACKET

OUTERWEAR

49

$33.10

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/burnside


OUTERWEAR

COACHES JACKET

9718 
BURNSIDE

COACHES JACKET

• 1.5 oz., 100% polyester taffeta
• Water-resistant
• Dyed-to-match snap front closure
• Lower front pockets
• Elastic cuffs
• Toggles at bottom hem

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Navy

Black Navy

50

$26.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/burnside


Black/Ecru

Blue/Ecru

Charcoal/ 
Blue

Red/Heather 
Black

Steel/White

WOVENS

8212 
BURNSIDE 

OPEN POCKET LONG SLEEVE 
FLANNEL SHIRT

• 5.4 oz., cotton/polyester CVC fabric
• Black neck tape
• Single chest pocket with biased pattern
• Half-moon back yoke

S - 3XL

Colors: Black/Ecru, Blue/Ecru, Charcoal/ 
Blue, Red/Heather Black, Steel/White 

OPEN POCKET LONG SLEEVE FLANNEL SHIRT

51

$26.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/burnside/8212


CHAMPION
ATHLETICS & T-SHIRTS

“BE YOUR OWN CHAMPION.

52



REVERSE WEAVE® SHORTS

RW26 
CHAMPION

REVERSE WEAVE® SHORTS

• 12 oz. fleece
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• Ribbed waistband with drawcord
• On-seam side pockets
• Single back pocket
• Champion C patch logo on left hem

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Navy, Oxford Grey

Black Navy Oxford Grey

Navy

ATHLETICS

Champion® blank products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Champion® products to any third parties, whether on the internet or 
elsewhere is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Champion® garment with the Champion marks (including the C Logo) or the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution 
is expressly prohibited. The sale or shipment of Champion® products outside North America is also strictly prohibited.

Champion® products shall not be embellished or decorated with content or imagery that (a) may imply or suggest the endorsement, sponsorship, approval, collaboration, or otherwise 
indicate an affiliation with the Champion® brand (b) is explicit, graphically violent, derogatory of any ethnic, racial, gender, or religious group or sexual orientation, profane, pornographic, 
or obscene; (c) endorses any form of hate or hate group or promotes politically charged or divisive messaging; or (d) promotes the excessive or irresponsible consumption of alcohol or 
promote the illegal use of alcohol, drugs, tobacco, firearms/weapons (or the use of any of the foregoing).

Champion reserves the right to discontinue sales to anyone found to be acting in violation of this policy or to be selling Champion® products to others who are acting in violation of 
this policy. 53

$53.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/champion


T-SHIRTS

 

 

T453W 
CHAMPION

WOMEN’S HERITAGE JERSEY 
CROPPED T-SHIRT

• 7 oz., 100% cotton jersey
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• 1” bound ribbed collar
• Champion “C” logo patch on left cuff

XS - 2XL

Colors: Black, Navy, Oxford Grey, White

Black Navy Oxford 
Grey

White

WOMEN’S HERITAGE JERSEY CROPPED T-SHIRT

54

$13.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/champion/t453w


 

 

Black

Navy

Oxford Grey

White

T-SHIRTS

Champion® blank products purchased must be sold only with embellishment. The sale of unembellished or blank Champion® products to any third parties, whether on the internet or 
elsewhere is strictly prohibited.

The decoration of any Champion® garment with the Champion marks (including the C Logo) or the proprietary marks, names, or logos of any collegiate sports teams or collegiate institution 
is expressly prohibited. The sale or shipment of Champion® products outside North America is also strictly prohibited.

Champion® products shall not be embellished or decorated with content or imagery that (a) may imply or suggest the endorsement, sponsorship, approval, collaboration, or otherwise 
indicate an affiliation with the Champion® brand (b) is explicit, graphically violent, derogatory of any ethnic, racial, gender, or religious group or sexual orientation, profane, pornographic, 
or obscene; (c) endorses any form of hate or hate group or promotes politically charged or divisive messaging; or (d) promotes the excessive or irresponsible consumption of alcohol or 
promote the illegal use of alcohol, drugs, tobacco, firearms/weapons (or the use of any of the foregoing).

Champion reserves the right to discontinue sales to anyone found to be acting in violation of this policy or to be selling Champion® products to others who are acting in violation of 
this policy. 55



T-SHIRTS

CODE FIVE

“A FASHION TWIST 
ON CAMO.

56



T-SHIRTS

YOUTH STAR PRINT TEE

2229 
CODE FIVE

YOUTH STAR PRINT TEE

• 4.5 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun 	
   cotton/ polyester vintage fine jersey 	
   with printed star pattern
• Natural Heather is 100% combed 	
   ringspun cotton with printed  
   star pattern
• All over soft hand print
• Ribbed collar
• Self-fabric back neck tape
• Double needle sleeves and  
   bottom hem
• CPSIA compliant tracking label  
   in side seam
• Easy Tear™ labe

XS - XL

Colors: Denim Star, Granite Heather 
Star, Natural Heather Star, Red Star, 
Smoke Star 

Denim Star Granite Heather Star Natural Heather Star Red Star Smoke Star

57

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/code_five/2229


T-SHIRTS

 

TODDLER STAR PRINT TEE

3029 
CODE FIVE

TODDLER STAR PRINT TEE

• 4.5 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun cotton/ polyester 	
   vintage fine jersey with printed star pattern
• Natural Heather is 100% combed ringspun cotton 	
   with printed star pattern
• All over soft hand print
• Ribbed collar
• Self-fabric back neck tape
• Double needle sleeves and  
   bottom hem
• CPSIA compliant tracking label  
   in side seam
• Easy Tear™ labe

2T - 5/6

Colors: Denim Star, Granite Heather Star, Natural 
Heather Star, Red Star, Smoke Star 

Denim Star

Granite 
Heather Star

Natural 
Heather Star

Red Star

Smoke Star

58

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/code_five/3029


4329 
CODE FIVE

INFANT STAR PRINT BODYSUIT

• 4.5 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun 		
   cotton/polyester vintage fine jersey  
   with printed star pattern
• Natural Heather is 100% combed   		
   ringspun cotton with star print
• All over soft hand print
• Flatlock stitched seams
• Double-needle ribbed binding  
   on neck, shoulders, sleeves and  
   leg openings
• Innovative three-snap closure
• CPSIA compliant tracking label  
   in side seam
• Easy Tear™ label

NB - 24M

Colors: Denim Star, Granite Heather 
Star, Natural Heather Star, Red Star, 
Smoke Star

INFANT STAR PRINT BODYSUIT

Denim 
Star

Red Star

Granite 
Heather 
Star

Smoke 
Star

Natural 
Heather 
Star

59

T-SHIRTS

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/code_five/4329


COLUMBIA

FLEECE & OUTERWEAR

“We’ve been creating innovative 
outdoor gear and technologies 
since 1938. It’s a good start.

60



195220 
COLUMBIA 

PARK VIEW™ FLEECE HALF-ZIP

• 100% polyester MTR filament fleece, 250g
• Overlay: 98/2 cotton/elastane
• Omni-WICK™
• Comfort stretch
• Zippered chest pocket
• Side pockets
• Thumb holes & elastic at cuffs
• Chin guard
• Storm flap

S - 3X

Colors: Black Heather, City Grey Heather, 
Collegiate Navy

195970 
COLUMBIA 

WOMEN’S PARK VIEW™ GRID 
FLEECE HALF-ZIP

• 100% Polyester Smooth Face Grid Back 
• Fleece
• Omni-Wick™
• Comfort stretch
• Zip-closed security pocket
• Thumb holes
• Chin guard
• Storm flap
• Omni-Shade™ UPF 50 sun protection

S - 2X

Colors: Black Heather, Cirrus Grey Heather

Black Heather

Black Heather

City Grey Heather Collegiate Navy

Black 
Heather

Cirrus Grey 
Heather

WOMEN’S PARK VIEW™ GRID FLEECE HALF-ZIP

PARK VIEW™ FLEECE HALF-ZIP

FLEECE

61

$74.42

$75.52

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/195220
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/195970


FLEECE

191111
COLUMBIA 

RUGGED RIDGE™ II SHERPA 
FLEECE FULL-ZIP

• 100% polyester Sherpa 
• Hand pockets
• Elastic at cuffs & hem

S - XXL

Colors: Ancient Fossil, Black,  
City Grey/Shark, Collegiate Navy

Ancient 
Fossil

Black

City 
Grey/ 
Shark

Collegiate 
Navy

RUGGED RIDGE™ II  SHERPA FLEECE FULL-ZIP

62

$81.18

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/191111


193990
COLUMBIA 

WOMEN’S WEST BEND™ FULL-ZIP

• 100% polyester Sherpa
• Zippered hand pockets
• Elastic at cuffsm

S - 2X

Colors: Black, Chalk

Black Chalk

Black

Chalk

WOMEN’S WEST BEND™ FULL-ZIP

FLEECE

63

$81.18

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/193990


HART MOUNTAIN™ II  CREW

141160 
COLUMBIA

HART MOUNTAIN™ II CREW

• 60/40 Cotton/ polyester
• Comfort rib at cuff and hem

S - 3X

Colors: Black, Charcoal Heather, 
Collegiate Navy

Black

Charcoal 
Heather

Collegiate 
Navy

FLEECE

64

$47.36

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/141160


WOMEN’S ALI PEAK™ FLEECE TUNIC

 Black Chalk Malbec

190569
COLUMBIA

WOMEN’S ALI PEAK™  
FLEECE TUNIC

• 100% Polyester Velous Micro Fleece
• Omni-Shade™ UPF 50 sun protection
• Comfort stretch
• Zippered hand pockets

S - 2X

Colors: Black, Chalk, Malbec

FLEECE

65

$74.42

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/190569


WOMEN’S SWEATER WEATHER™ FULL-ZIP

Black 
Heather

Black 
Heather

Chalk 
Heather

Chalk 
Heather

195893 
COLUMBIA

WOMEN’S SWEATER 
WEATHER™ FULL-ZIP

• 100% Polyester
• Comfort stretch
• Zippered hand pockets
• Drawcord adjustable hem
• Elastic at cuffs
• Binding at cuff and collar
• Abrasion resistant trim detail
• Storm flap

S - XXL

Colors: Black Heather, Chalk Heather

195894 
COLUMBIA

WOMEN’S SWEATER 
WEATHER™ HALF-ZIP

• 100% Polyester
• Comfort stretch
• Security pocket
• Elastic at cuffs
• Binding at cuff and collar
• Abrasion resistant trim detail
• Storm flap

S - XXL

Colors: Black Heather, Chalk Heather

WOMEN’S SWEATER WEATHER™ HALF-ZIP

FLEECE

66

$101.50

$115.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/195893
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/195894


195410 
COLUMBIA

SWEATER WEATHER™ FULL-ZIP

• 100% polyester
• Zippered hand & chest pockets
• Drawcord adjustable hem
• Abrasion resistant trim detail
• Storm flap

XS - 3X

Colors: Black Heather, City Grey 
Heather, Collegiate Navy

195411 
COLUMBIA

SWEATER WEATHER™ HALF-ZIP

• 100% polyester
• Zippered chest pocket 
• Abrasion resistant trim detail

XS - XXL

Colors: Black Heather, City Grey Heather, 
Collegiate Navy

Black 
Heather

City Grey 
Heather

Collegiate 
Navy

SWEATER WEATHER™ FULL-ZIP

SWEATER WEATHER™ HALF-ZIP

FLEECE

Black 
Heather

City Grey 
Heather

Collegiate 
Navy

67

$115.00

$101.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/195410
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/195411


OUTERWEAR

Black Black/ 
Graphite

Red Quartz/ 
Shark

PIKE LAKE™ VEST

173801 
COLUMBIA

PIKE LAKE™ VEST

• 100% polyester, Strom-lite DP II
• Lining: 100% polyester,  
   Omni-HEAT™ thermal reflective 	
   micotex light
• Thermarator™ insulation
• Water resistant fabric 
• Interior security pocket 
• Zippered hand pockets 
• Drawcord adjustable hem

S - XXL

Colors: Black, Black/Graphite,  
Red Quartz/Shark

68

$133.94

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/173801


173802 
COLUMBIA

PIKE LAKE™ JACKET

• 100% polyester, Storm-lite DP II
   Lining: 100% polyester,  
   Omni-HEAT™ thermal reflective 	
   micoitex light
• Thermarator™ insulation
• Water resistant fabric 
• Interior security pocket 
• Zippered hand pockets 
• Partial elastic adjustable cuffs
• Drawcord adjustable hem 

S - XXL

Colors: Black, Nimbus  
Grey/ City Grey

Black

Nimbus 
Grey/City 
Grey

OUTERWEAR

PIKE LAKE™ JACKET

69

$162.38

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/173802


OUTERWEAR

190928 
COLUMBIA

WOMEN’S PIKE LAKE™ II 
INSULATED JACKET

• Storm-Lite DP II 100% polyester, 	
   100% Nylon
• Lining: Omni-Heat™ Reflective, 	
   100% polyester
• Thermarator™ Insulation,  
   100% polyester
• Water resistant fabric
• Attached, adjustable hood
• Zippered hand pockets
• Elastic cuffs
• Drawcord adjustable hem

S - 2X

Colors: Black

190929 
COLUMBIA

WOMEN’S PIKE LAKE™ II 
INSULATED VEST

• Storm-Lite DP II 100% polyester, 	
   100% Nylon
• Lining: Omni-Heat™ Reflective, 	
   100% polyester 
• Thermarator™ Insulation,  
   100% polyester
• Water resistant fabric
• Attached, adjustable hood
• Interior security pocket
• Zippered hand pockets
• Drawcord adjustable hem

S - 2X

Colors: Black

Black

Black

WOMEN’S PIKE LAKE™ II  INSULATED JACKET

WOMEN’S PIKE LAKE™ II  INSULATED VEST

70

$162.38

$135.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/190928
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/190929


Black

WOMEN’S POWDER LITE™ MID JACKET

174831 
COLUMBIA

WOMEN’S POWDER LITE™ 
MID JACKET

• Storm-Lite DP II 100% polyester
• Omni-Heat™ Reflective lining 	
   100% polyester
• Thermarator™ 100% polyester 	
   insulation
• Water resistant fabric
• Scuba hood
• 2-way center front zipper
• Zippered pockets

S - 2X

Colors: Black

OUTERWEAR

71

$162.38

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/174831


72

 

186445 
COLUMBIA

TIPTON PEAK™ INSULATED JACKET

• Ultra Touch 100% nylon 
• Lining: Omni-Heat Reflective™ 210T taffeta 100% polyester
• 150g Microtemp XF II 100% polyester, 100g Microtemp XF II    
   100% polyester insulation
• Omni-Tech™ waterproof/breathable critically seam sealed
• Omni-Heat™ thermal reflective
• Attached, adjustable hood
• Chin guard
• Zippered hand and chest pockets
• Interior security pocket
• Adjustable cuffs
• Drawcord adjustable hem
• Drop tail

S - 3X

Colors: Black
Black

OUTERWEAR

TIPTON PEAK™ INSULATED JACKET

72

$151.54

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/186445


Black

186457 
COLUMBIA

WOMEN’S TIPTON PEAK™  
INSULATED JACKET

• Ultra Touch 100% nylon, 100% polyester
• Lining: Omni-Heat Reflective™ 210T taffeta 100% polyester
• 100g Microtemp XF II 100% polyester, 80g Microtemp XF II 
100% polyester insulation
• Omni-Tech™ waterproof/breathable critically seam sealed
• Omni-Heat™ thermal reflective
• Attached, adjustable storm hood
• Chin guard
• Interior security pocket
• Zippered hand pockets
• Adjustable cuffs with thumb holes
• Drawcord adjustable hem
• Drop tail 

S - 2X

Colors: Black

WOMEN’S TIPTON PEAK™ INSULATED JACKET

OUTERWEAR

73

$151.54

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/186457


DRI DUCK

ACCESSORIES, OUTERWEAR & WOVENS

“GET TOUGH, WARM 
WORKWEAR THAT’S  
A GAMECHANGER  
ON THE JOBSITE.

74



1500 
DRI DUCK

WORKMAN’S APRON

• 12 oz., 85/15 cotton/polyester 	
   canvas
• Adjustable straps
• Kangaroo front pouch pocket  
   with exterior pockets
• Cell phone pocket
• Built in pencil stall
• Glasses loop for easy access
• Interior loop for hanging up

ONE SIZE

Colors: Charcoal, Field Khaki

Charcoal Field Khaki

WORKMAN’S APRON

ACCESSORIES

75

 $35.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/1500


4450 
DRI DUCK

CRAFTSMAN WOVEN SHIRT

• 58/40/2 cotton/polyester/spandex 	
   ripstop
• Garment washed for comfort
• Triple needle stitching to reinforce 	
   seams
• Button down collar
• Double patch pockets with button 	
   closure and pencil stall
• Drop behind cell pocket
• Industrial strength buttons

S - 4XL

Colors: Deep Blue, Gunmetal, Rope

Deep Blue

Gunmetal

Rope

CRAFTSMAN WOVEN SHIRT

4441 
DRI DUCK

CROSSROAD WOVEN  
SHIRT

• 100% polyester
• Textured, two-tone dobby pattern
• Water resistant, DWR finish
• Button down collar
• Industrial strength buttons
• Chest pockets with flaps
• Convertible sleeves
• Vertical vented back with  
   breathable mesh ventilation
• Sunglass loop and hidden  
   cleaning cloth at hem

S - 4XL

Colors: Grey, Slate Blue

Grey Slate Blue

CROSSROAD WOVEN SHIRT

WOVENS

76

$59.14

$47.18

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/4441
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/4450


 

5055 
DRI DUCK

YELLOWSTONE POWER MOVE 
CANVAS JACKET 

• 8.5 oz., 59/39/2 cotton/polyester/		
   spandex DRI FLEX™ canvas
• Storm Shield™ water-resistant, DWR finish
• Inside twill blanket lining and quilted 		
   insulated nylon-lined sleeves
• POWER MOVE™ Flex Action underarm 	
   gussets and articulated elbows
• Triple needle stitching to reinforce seams
• Corduroy collar
• Heavy-duty YKK metal zipper with  
   easy-grab pull
• Bellowed, double-entry hand pockets  
   with snap closure
• Western yoke at front and back

S - 4XL

Colors: Charcoal, Field Khaki

Charcoal Field Khaki

YELLOWSTONE POWER MOVE CANVAS JACKET 

OUTERWEAR

77

$124.10

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/5055


OUTERWEAR

RIVER PACKABLE JACKET

5330 
DRI DUCK

RIVER PACKABLE JACKET

• 100% polyester
• StormShield™ water-resistant, DWR finish
• Easy to pack jacket into built-in packable 	
   pocket pouch
• Packable hood with hidden drawcords
• Zippered hand pockets
• Elastic cuffs

S - 4XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal

Black Charcoal

Black Grey

PACKABLE

78

$49.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/5330


WOMEN’S RILEY PACKABLE JACKET

9403 
DRI DUCK

WOMEN’S RILEY PACKABLE JACKET

• 100% polyester
• StormShield™ water-resistant, DWR finish
• Easy to pack jacket into built-in packable 	
   pocket pouch
• Feminine fit
• Packable hood with hidden drawcords
• Zippered hand pockets
• Elastic cuffs
• Drop tail hem

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

OUTERWEAR

PACKABLE

79

$49.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/9403


 

5325 
DRI DUCK

FIELD JACKET

• 100% nylon shell
• 100% polyester mesh lining in the body
• Breathable, 5,000mm
• Packable hood with inside drawcords
• Adjustable elastic cuffs with hook  
   and loop closure
• Storm flap with exposed snaps at top  
   and bottom
• Double-entry bellowed hand pockets  
   with snaps
• Adjustable cinch hem with slight drop tail

S - 4XL

Colors: Charcoal, Olive

Charcoal Olive

FIELD JACKET

OUTERWEAR

80

$92.44

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/5325


OUTERWEAR
5328 
DRI DUCK 

RUBICON JACKET

• 100% polyester GrizzyTec™ canvas  
   with rugged texture
• Quilted nylon lining with 3M Thinsulate    
   insulation
• Abrasion resistant shell
• Storm Shield water-resistant, DWR finish
• Reflective trim
• Three-piece hood with collar stand  
   and interior adjustable cord lock
• Heavy-duty YKK metal zipper
• Inside cell phone and pouch pocket
• Articulated elbows
• Rib knit storm cuffs and waistband

S - 4XL

Colors: Black, Saddle

5326 
DRI DUCK 

KODIAK JACKET

• 100% polyester GrizzyTec™ canvas  
   with rugged texture
• Quilted nylon lining with 4 oz.  
   polyfill insulation
• Abrasion resistant shell
• Storm Shield water-resistant, DWR finish
• Three-piece hood with collar stand and    	
   interior adjustable drawcord
• Adjustable elastic cuffs with hook  
   and loop closure
• Heavy-duty 2-way YKK metal zipper
• Zippered chest and hand pockets

S - 4XL

Colors: Black, Saddle

RUBICON JACKET

KODIAK JACKET

Black Saddle

Black Saddle 81

$113.84

$113.84

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/5328
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/5326


FRUIT OF  
THE LOOM

T-SHIRTS

“STAYING TRUE TO OUR ROOTS AND CLOSE  
TO OUR HERITAGE, OUR COLLECTIONS ARE AUTHENTIC, 
TIMELESS AND UNMISTAKABLY FRUIT OF THE LOOM.

82



FRUIT OF  
THE LOOM

 

 
4930LSH 
FRUIT OF THE LOOM 

HD COTTON™ JERSEY  
HOODED T-SHIRT 

• 5 oz., 100% pre-shrunk cotton
• Athletic Heather is 90/10 cotton/ 
   polyester
• Black Ink Heather, Retro Heather  
   Royal, Safety Colors, Rock,  
   Sweet Cream Heather are 50/50  
   cotton/polyester
• No drawcord
• Rib cuffs
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Athletic Heather, Black Ink, 
Black Ink Heather, J. Navy, Royal, Safety 
Green, Safety Orange, True Red, White    

Athletic 
Heather

Black Ink

Black Ink 
Heather

J. Navy

Royal

Safety 
Orange

Safety 
Green

True Red

White

HD COTTON™ JERSEY HOODED T-SHIRT

T-SHIRTS

83

$11.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/fruit_of_the_loom/4930lsh


GILDAN

FLEECE & T-SHIRTS 

GILDAN® IS A BRAND 
COMMITTED TO  
QUALITY YOU CAN  
TRUST AND VALUE  
YOU CAN DEPEND ON.

“

84



 

 

64200 
GILDAN

SOFTSTYLE® TANK TOP

• 4.5 oz., 100% ringspun cotton
• Sport Grey is 90/10 ringspun cotton/ polyester
• Soft ring spun fabric
• Eurofit
• High stitch density for smoother printing     	
  surface
• Self fabric trim applied to neckline  
   and armholes
• Grey pearlized tear away label

S - 2XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal, Navy, Red,  
Sport Grey, White

SOFTSTYLE® TANK TOP

Black

White

Charcoal Navy

Red Sport 
Grey

T-SHIRTS

85

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/gildan/64200


86

 

SF000 
GILDAN

SOFTSTYLE® CREWNECK 
SWEATSHIRT

• 8.4 oz., 80/20 ringspun cotton/ 	
   polyester
• 2-end ringspun cotton face fleece
• Classic fit
• Dropped shoulder
• Double-needle topstitching 	
   throughout
• 1x1 rib with spandex cuffs and 	
   bottom band for enhanced stretch    	
   and recovery
• Grey pearlized tear away label

S - 4XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal, Dark  
Heather, Military Green, Navy,  
Paragon, Sand, Sport Grey,  
Stone Blue, White 

SOFTSTYLE® CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

Black

Paragon

Charcoal

Sand

Dark 
Heather

Sport 
Grey

Military 
Green

Stone 
Blue

Navy

White

 

FLEECE

86

$15.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/gildan/sf000


87

SF500 
GILDAN

SOFTSTYLE® HOODED  
SWEATSHIRT

• 8.4 oz., 80/20 ringspun cotton/polyester
• 2-end ring spun cotton face fleece
• Classic fit
• 2-piece color matched jersey fabric 		
   lined hood with double-needle hem and 	
   topstitching on outside of hood seam.
• Dropped shoulder
• 3/8” flat drawcords
• Double-needle topstitching throughout
• 1x1 rib with spandex cuffs and bottom 	
   band for enhanced stretch and recovery
• Grey pearlized tear away label

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal, Dark Heather, 
Light Pink, Maroon, Military Green, Navy, 
Paragon, Red, Royal, Sand, Sport Grey, 
Stone Blue, White, Yellow Haze

SOFTSTYLE® HOODED SWEATSHIRT

Black

Military 
Green

Sand

Charcoal

Navy

Sport 
Grey

Dark 
Heather

Paragon

Stone 
Blue

Light Pink

Red

White

Maroon

Royal

Yellow 
Haze

FLEECE

87

$20.70

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/gildan/sf500


HANES

FLEECE

COMFORTABLE 
AND STYLISH 
BASICS SINCE 
1901.

“

88



RS160 
HANES

PERFECT FLEECE CREWNECK 
SWEATSHIRT

• 8.5 oz., 80/20 ringspun cotton/	
   polyester
• 100% ringspun cotton face
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• 1x1 ribbed collar
• Twill-taped back neck
• 1x1 ribbed cuffs and waistband
• Locker patch
• Tear away label

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal Heather, 
Light Steel, Navy, White

PERFECT FLEECE CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

FLEECE

PERFECT FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

RS170 
HANES

PERFECT FLEECE HOODED 
SWEATSHIRT

• 8.5 oz., 80/20 ringspun cotton/	
   polyester
• 100% ringspun cotton face
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• Jersey lined hood
• Twill drawcord
• 1x1 ribbed collar
• Twill-taped back neck
• Pouch pocket
• 1x1 ribbed cuffs and waistband
• Locker patch
• Tear away label

S - 5XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal Heather, 
Light Steel, Navy, White

Black

Charcoal 
Heather

Light 
Steel

Navy

White

Black

Charcoal 
Heather

Light 
Steel

Navy

White

89

$17.50

$25.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/hanes/rs160
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/hanes/rs170


INDEPENDENT 
TRADING CO. 

“It’s simple...We make 
quality apparel that 
brands feel confident 
putting their label on.

FLEECE & WOVENS

90



YOUTH MIDWEIGHT PIGMENT-DYED HOODED SWEATSHIRT

FLEECE

Pigment Alpine 
Green

Pigment Black Pigment Light Blue Pigment Maroon Pigment Mint

Pigment Pink Pigment Sandstone Pigment Slate Blue Pigment Yellow

PRM1500Y 
INDEPENDENT TRADING CO.

YOUTH MIDWEIGHT PIGMENT-
DYED HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 9 oz., 80/20 cotton/ polyester 	
   blend
• Ring spun cotton
• 100% cotton, 30 singles face yarn
• Standard fit
• Jersey lined hood
• Split stitch double needle sewing  	
   on all seams
• Twill neck tape
• 1 x 1 ribbing at cuffs and waistband

XS - XL

Colors: Pigment Alpine Green, 
Pigment Black, Pigment Light Blue, 
Pigment Maroon, Pigment Mint, 
Pigment Pink,Pigment Sandstone, 
Pigment Slate Blue and  
Pigment Yellow

91
$32.06

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/independent_trading_co/prm1500y


 

 PRM3500TD 
INDEPENDENT TRADING CO.

UNISEX MIDWEIGHT TIE-DYED SWEATSHIRT

• 9 oz., 80/20 cotton/ polyester blend
• Ring spun cotton
• 100% cotton, 30 singles face yarn
• Split stitch double needle sewing on all seams
• Twill neck tape
• 1x1 ribbing at cuffs and waistband
• Woven label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Tie-Dye Black, Tie-Dye Cotton Candy, Tie-Dye Navy, 
Tie-Dye Pink, Tie-Dye Sunset Swirl, Tie-Dye Aqua Blue

UNISEX MIDWEIGHT TIE-DYED SWEATSHIRT

FLEECE

92

$40.12

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/independent_trading_co/prm3500td


Tie-Dye 
Black

Tie-Dye Cotton 
Candy

Tie-Dye Navy Tie-Dye Pink Tie-Dye Sunset 
Swirl

Tie-Dye Aqua 
Blue

FLEECE

93



FLANNEL SHIRT

EXP50F 
INDEPENDENT TRADING CO. 

FLANNEL SHIRT 

• 5.9 oz./yd², cotton/polyester blend flannel
• Button closure
• Double front pockets with top flap opening
• Rollup sleeve vents
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Charcoal Heather/Black, Grey Heather/ 
Black, Olive/Black, Red/Black

WOVENS

94

$50.06

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/independent_trading_co/exp50f


Charcoal 
Heather/ 
Black

Grey Heather/ 
Black

Olive/Black

Red/Black

WOVENS

95



J.AMERICA

FLEECE

FULLY DEDICATED 
TO PROVIDING  
PRODUCTS OF THE 
HIGHEST QUALITY; 
TO INSPIRE AND 
MOTIVATE EVERY DAY.

"

96



 

8870 
J. AMERICA

TRIBLEND FLEECE CREWNECK 
SWEATSHIRT

• 7.5 oz., 55/39/6 cotton/polyester/	
   rayon triblend fleece
• Ribbed collar
• Coverstitched throughout
• Self-fabric side gussets
• Ribbed cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black Solid, Black Triblend, 
Grey Triblend, True Navy Triblend

Black Solid Black Triblend Grey Triblend True Navy Triblend

TRIBLEND FLEECE CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

FLEECE

97

$29.90

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/8870


FLEECE

 
 

Black Stars & 
Stripes Triblend

Black Leopard 
Triblend

Dusty Rose 
Triblend

Golden Triblend Ice Triblend Leopard Triblend

TRIBLEND FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

8871 
J. AMERICA

TRIBLEND FLEECE HOODED 
SWEATSHIRT

• 7.5 oz., 55/39/6 cotton/polyester/ 
   rayon triblend fleece
• Coverstitched throughout
• Off-white drawcord
• Pouch pocket

S - 3XL

All NEW Colors: Black Leopard Triblend, 
Black Stars & Stripes Triblend, Dusty Rose 
Triblend, Golden Triblend, Ice Triblend, 
Leopard Triblend, Olive Triblend, Outdoor 
Camo Triblend, Red Solid, Royal Solid, 
Stars & Stripes Triblend, True Navy Solid

98

$28.90

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/8871


Olive 
Triblend

Outdoor 
Camo 
Triblend

Red Solid

Royal Solid

True Navy Solid

Stars & Stripes 
Triblend

FLEECE

99



8880 
J. AMERICA

YOUTH TRIBLEND FLEECE 
HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 7.5 oz., 55/39/6 cotton/polyester/	
   rayon triblend fleece
• Coverstitched throughout
• Pouch pocket
• Ribbed cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

S - XL

Colors: Black Solid, Black Triblend, 
Grey Triblend

YOUTH TRIBLEND FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

 Black Solid Black Triblend Grey Triblend

FLEECE

100

$23.90

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/8880


8713 
J. AMERICA

ASPEN FLEECE QUARTER-ZIP 
SWEATSHIRT

• 8 oz., 88/12 cotton/polyester 	
   brushed heathered fleece
• 1x1 ribbed inside collar
• Brown twill tape at back neck
• Pouch pocket
• Ribbed cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Burgundy Speck, Charcoal 
Speck, Navy Speck

8712 
J. AMERICA

ASPEN FLEECE CREWNECK 
SWEATSHIRT

• 8 oz., 88/12 cotton/polyester 	
   brushed heathered fleece
• Solid 1x1 ribbed collar
• Brown twill tape at back neck
• Ribbed cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Burgundy Speck, Charcoal 
Speck, Navy Speck

Burgundy 
Speck

Navy Speck

Charcoal 
Speck

Burgundy 
Speck

Charcoal 
Speck

Navy Speck

ASPEN FLEECE QUARTER-ZIP SWEATSHIRT

ASPEN FLEECE CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

Burgundy 
Speck

Charcoal 
Speck

Burgundy 
Speck

Charcoal 
Speck

Navy 
Speck

Navy 
Speck

FLEECE

101

$35.10

$36.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/8712
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/8713


FLEECE

TRAVERSE SNAP PULLOVER

8715 
J. AMERICA

TRAVERSE SNAP PULLOVER

• 9.75 oz., 100% polyester sweater knit
• Herringbone texture throughout
• 4-snap placket
• Chest pocket
• Side gusset with welt pockets
• Self-fabric cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black Herringbone,  
Oatmeal Herringbone

Black  
Herringbone

Oatmeal 
Herringbone

Black  
Herringbone

Oatmeal  
Herringbone

102

$42.14

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/f21_30


8716 
J. AMERICA

WOMEN’S TRAVERSE FULL-ZIP 
SWEATSHIRT

• 9.75 oz., 100% polyester sweater knit
• Herringbone texture throughout
• Full front zippered placket
• Princess seams
• Welt pockets
• Self-fabric cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label 

S - 2XL

Colors: Black Herringbone,  
Oatmeal Herringbone

WOMEN’S TRAVERSE FULL-ZIP SWEATSHIRT

Black  
Herringbone

Oatmeal 
Herringbone

FLEECE

103

$42.90

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/f21_31


104

 

 

HORIZON SNAP PULLOVER

FLEECE

8895 
J. AMERICA

HORIZON SNAP PULLOVER

• 10 oz., 70/30 polyester/cotton  
   quilted jersey
• Polyester fill
• Self-fabric collar
• Nylon placket with 4 metal straps
• Nylon welt side pockets with hidden snap
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal Heather

Charcoal 
Heather

Black

104

$55.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/8895


Black Charcoal Heather

8897 
J. AMERICA

HORIZON QUILTED ANORAK 
HOODED PULLOVER

• 10 oz., 70/30 polyester/cotton  
   quilted jersey
• Polyester fill
• Self-fabric hood
• Nylon placket with 4 metal snaps
• Side seam zipper
• Nylon welt side pockets
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Charcoal Heather

Black Charcoal 
Heather

HORIZON QUILTED ANORAK HOODED PULLOVER

105

FLEECE

$55.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/j_america/8897


106

JERZEES
FLEECE

We believe apparel should be designed  
for a variety of experiences, personalities,  
and adventures.

“

106



97CR 
JERZEES

NUBLEND® VARSITY 
COLORBLOCKED RAGLAN 
HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 8 oz., 50/50 pre-shrunk cotton/	
   polyester
• Nublend pill-resistant fleece
• Contrast sleeves
• Athletic varsity stripes on sleeves
• Front pouch pocket
• Rib cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Oatmeal Heather/Black Ink, 
Oatmeal Heather/Fiery Red Heather, 
Oatmeal Heather/Forest Green 
Heather, Oatmeal Heather/Indigo 
Heather, Oatmeal Heather/Mustard 
Heather

FLEECE

Oatmeal Heather/ 
Black Ink

Oatmeal Heather/ 
Fiery Red Heather

Oatmeal Heather/ 
Forest Green 
Heather

Oatmeal Heather/ 
Indigo Heather

Oatmeal Heather/ 
Mustard Heather

NUBLEND® VARSITY COLORBLOCKED RAGLAN HOODED SWEATSHIRT

107

$27.40

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/jerzees/97cr


FLEECE

 

 

98CR 
JERZEES

NUBLEND® BILLBOARD  
HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 8 oz., 50/50 pre-shrunk cotton/polyester
• Nublend pill-resistant fleece
• Whilte panel on chest
• Front pouch pocket
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black Ink/White, Indigo  
Heather/White, Oatmeal Heather/White

NUBLEND® BILLBOARD HOODED SWEATSHIRT

108

$27.40

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/jerzees/98cr


 
 

Black Ink/White Oatmeal Heather/WhiteIndigo Heather/White

FLEECE

109



T-SHIRTS

KASTLFEL

WHERE SUSTAINABLE 
APPAREL IS BEAUTIFULLY 
DESIGNED AND HAS A 
CONSCIOUS.

“

NEW

110



 2010 
KASTLFEL

UNISEX RECYCLEDSOFT™ T-SHIRT

• 5.3 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun transitional   	
   cotton/recycled polyester, 30 singles
• Eco-enzyme finish
• Contemporary fit
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• Shoulder and back neck tape
• Kastlfel mark of sustainability back hem tag
• Water based pad printed neck label

S - 3XL

Colors: Carbon, Green, Midnight, Moss, Red, 
Steel, White

Carbon

Red

Green

Steel

Midnight

White

Moss

T-SHIRTS

UNISEX RECYCLEDSOFT™ T-SHIRT

111

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/


T-SHIRTS

 

WOMEN’S RECYCLEDSOFT™ T-SHIRT

2021 
KASTLFEL

WOMEN’S RECYCLEDSOFT™ T-SHIRT

• 5.3 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun transitional 	
   cotton/recycled polyester, 30 singles
• Eco-enzyme finish
• Contemporary fit
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• Shoulder and back neck tape
• Kastlfel mark of sustainability back hem tag
• Water based pad printed neck label

S - 2XL

Colors: Carbon, Midnight, Moss, Steel, White

Carbon Midnight Moss Steel White

Midnight Moss White

 

SteelCarbon

112

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/


YOUTH RECYCLEDSOFT™ T-SHIRT

UNISEX RECYCLEDSOFT™ LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

2015 
KASTLFEL

YOUTH RECYCLEDSOFT™ T-SHIRT

• 5.3 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun transitional 	
   cotton/recycled polyester, 30 singles
• Eco-enzyme finish
• Contemporary fit
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• Shoulder and back neck tape
• Kastlfel mark of sustainability back hem tag
• Water based pad printed neck label

XS - XL

Colors: Carbon, Midnight, Steel, White

2016 
KASTLFEL

UNISEX RECYCLEDSOFT™ LONG 
SLEEVE T-SHIRT

• 5.3 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun transitional 	
   cotton/recycled polyester, 30 singles
• Eco-enzyme finish
• Contemporary fit
• Double-needle stitched throughout
• Shoulder and back neck tape
• Kastlfel mark of sustainability back hem tag
• Water based pad printed neck label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Carbon, Midnight, Steel, White

Carbon

Carbon

Midnight

Midnight

Steel 

Steel 

White

White

T-SHIRTS

113

Call for pricing

$13.90

https://www.ssactivewear.com/
https://www.ssactivewear.com/


KISHIGO

WORKWEAR

“OUR PLEDGE TO YOUR 
SAFETY IS REFLECTED IN 
THE UNCOMPROMISING 
COMMITMENT TO 
QUALITY, INNOVATION 
AND COMFORT IN EVERY 
THREAD, IN EVERY 
SEAM, IN EVERYTHING 
WE MAKE AND DO.

114



PREMIUM BRILLIANT SERIES® ULTIMATE REFLECTIVE VEST 

1584 
KISHIGO

PREMIUM BRILLIANT SERIES®  
ULTIMATE REFLECTIVE VEST

• Ultra-Cool™100% polyester mesh with  
   heavy duty solid bottom
• Zipper front closure reinforced with  
   durable webbing
• 2” wide high performance reflective material 		
   with 3.25” black mesh contrast
• Patented Brilliant Plus Reflective™ material 		
   greatly enhances worker visibility during  
   low light and nighttime hours
• Brilliant Trim reflective edging improves low  
   light visibility and provides instant  
   differentiation between you and the work zone
• Left chest mic tab
• Left chest radio pocket with retractable  
   clear ID holder
• Right chest 2-tier, 4-division pocket
• Two lower front kangaroo patch pockets
• Inside lower left tablet (iPad) pocket with  
   load bearing strap
• ANSI 107 Type R | Class 2 Compliant

M - 5XL

Colors: Lime

Lime

WORKWEAR

115

$47.44

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/kishigo/1584


WORKWEAR

 

 

B150-156 
KISHIGO

EV SERIES® ENHANCED VISIBILITY  
3 POCKET MESH VEST

• 100% polyester mesh
• Zipper front closure
• 2” wide reflective material with 3” high  
   visibility contrasting lime
• 4” hip slits for added mobility
• Left chest mic tab
• Left chest radio pocket and clear ID  
   holder with flap
• Inside right chest 2-tier, 4-division pocket
• Lower inside left reinforced tablet pocket  
   with load bearing strap
• Black/Lime (B150), Royal Blue/Lime (B152), 		
   Red/Lime (B153), Pink/Lime (B156)
• Non-ANSI Compliant

S/M - L/XL

Colors: Black/Lime - B150, Red/Lime - B153, Royal 
Blue/Lime - B152

EV SERIES® ENHANCED VISIBILITY 3 POCKET MESH VEST 

116

$28.44

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/kishigo/b150156


Black/Lime - 
B150

Red/Lime - 
B153

Royal Blue/ 
Lime - B152

WORKWEAR

117



LAT

FLEECE & T-SHIRTS

THE BRAND OF 
ELEVATED BASICS 
FOCUSING ON FABRIC 
VARIETY, EXCEPTIONAL 
PRINTABILITY AND 
SUPERIOR FIT FOR OVER 
30 YEARS.

"

118



6926 
LAT

ELEVATED BASIC HOODIE

• 7.5 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun cotton/ polyester
• CVC colors are 55/45 combed ringspun cotton/	polyester
• 100% cotton face on all dyed fabrics (colors)
• 60/40 cotton/polyester face on all heathers and printed fleece
• 3-End fleece
• Jersey lined hood with matching flat braided drawcord
• Jersey fabric back neck tape
• Side seams
• Pouch pocket
• Double needle hem on hood and pouch pocket
• Straddle stitched neck, armholes, sleeve cuffs and bottom band
• Back locker patch
• EasyTear™ label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Coyote Brown, Granite Heather, Military Green, Navy, 
Storm Camo, Vintage Camo

Black

Coyote 
Brown

Granite 
Heather

Military 
Green

Navy

Storm Camo

Vintage 
Camo

ELEVATED BASIC HOODIE

Black Coyote 
Brown

Granite 
Heather

Military 
Green

Navy Storm 
Camo

Vintage 
Camo

FLEECE

119

$26.38

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/lat_sportswear/6926


FLEECE

 
 

Black/Titanium Coyote Brown/ 
Black

Granite Heather/ 
Black

Military Green/ 
Black

Navy/Titanium

6789 
LAT

THE STATEMENT FLEECE CREWNECK 
SWEATSHIRT

• 7.5oz., 60/40 combed ringspun cotton/polyester
• CVC colors are 55/45 combed ringspun  
   cotton/polyester
• Colors are 100% cotton face
• Heathers and printed fleece are 60/40  
   cotton/polyester face
• Soft hand, 3-end fleece
• Ribbed collar
• Woven back neck tape with ticked pattern
• Side seams
• Contrast super stretch rib trim cuffs  
   and bottom band
• Back locker patch
• EasyTear™ label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black/Titanium, Coyote Brown/Black, 
Granite Heather/Black, Military Green/Black,  
Navy/Titanium

THE STATEMENT FLEECE CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

120

$21.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/lat_sportswear/6789


 

THE STATEMENT FLEECE HOODIE

6996 
LAT

THE STATEMENT FLEECE HOODIE

• 7.5 oz., 60/40 combed ringspun cotton/polyester
• CVC colors are 55/45 combed ringspun  
   cotton/polyester
• Colors are 100% cotton face
• Heathers and printed fleece are 60/40  
   cotton/polyester
• 3-end fabric
• 3-piece double-needle hood construction
• Contrast hood lining
• Flat, braided drawcord with contrast detail  
   at stitched ends
• Woven back neck tape with ticked pattern
• Side seams
• Front kangaroo pocket
• Contrast super stretch rib cuffs and bottom band
• EasyTear™ label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black/Titanium, Coyote Brown/Black, 
Granite Heather/Black, Military Green/Black,  
Navy/Titanium

 
 

Black/Titanium Coyote Brown/ 
Black

Granite Heather/ 
Black

Military Green/ 
Black

Navy/Titanium

FLEECE

121$27.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/lat_sportswear/6996


T-SHIRTS

3816 
LAT

CURVY COLLECTION WOMEN’S 
FINE JERSEY TEE

• 4.5 oz./yd², 60/40 combed ringspun       
   cotton/polyester
• Natural Heather is 100% combed 
   ringspun cotton
• Heather is 90/10 combed ringspun 
   cotton/polyester
• Ribbed collar
• Self-fabric back neck tape
• Double needle sleeves and 
   bottom hem
• EasyTear™ label

1 (14/16) - 4 (26/28)

Colors: Blended Black, Blended White, 
Granite Heather, Natural Heather, 
Vintage Camo, Vintage Smoke

Blended 
Black

CURVY COLLECTION WOMEN’S FINE JERSEY TEE

Blended 
White

Granite 
Heather

Natural 
Heather

Vintage 
Camo

Vintage 
Smoke

122

$12.08

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/lat_sportswear/3816


3817 
LAT

CURVY COLLECTION WOMEN’S FINE JERSEY 
V-NECK TEE

• 4.5 oz./yd², 60/40 combed ringspun cotton/polyester
• Natural Heather is 100% combed ringspun cotton
• Heather is 90/10 combed ringspun cotton/polyester
• Ribbed topstitched collar
• Self-fabric back neck tape
• Double needle sleeves and hem
• EasyTear™ label

1 (14/16) - 4 (26/28)

Colors: Blended Black, Blended White, Granite Heather,
Vintage Smoke

Blended 
Black

Blended 
White

Granite 
Heather

Vintage 
Smoke

CURVY COLLECTION WOMEN’S FINE JERSEY V-NECK TEE

T-SHIRTS

123

$12.08

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/lat_sportswear/3817


MV SPORT

Founded in 1948, 
MV Sport hasn’t 
missed a beat with 
their one-of-kind 
apparel collection.

“

FLEECE & T-SHIRTS

124



 Cameo Pink Greenstone Heather

W21404 
MV SPORT

WOMEN’S SUEDED JERSEY 
HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 5.6 oz., 100% cotton jersey
• Classic fit
• Super soft sueded finish
• Hood with drawcord
• Herringbone trim detail at side seams
• Pouch pocket
• Tear away label

S - 2XL

Colors: Cameo Pink, Greenstone, Heather

WOMEN’S SUEDED JERSEY HOODED SWEATSHIRT

T-SHIRTS

125

$29.90

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/mv_sport/w21404


W22135 
MV SPORT

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE  
THERMAL LINED HOODED  
SWEATSHIRT

• 7 oz., 65/35 cotton/polyester fleece
• Relaxed fit
• Super soft sueded finish
• Thermal lined hood
• Ribbed cuffs

S - 2XL

Colors: Ash/Cameo Pink/Charcoal, 
Heather/Ash/Charcoal, Navy/Ash/ 
Charcoal

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE THERMAL LINED HOODED SWEATSHIRT

 Ash/Cameo Pink/ 
Charcoal

Heather/Ash/ 
Charcoal

Navy/Ash/  
Charcoal

FLEECE

126

$29.94

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/mv_sport/w22135


19143 
MV SPORT

CLASSIC FLEECE HOODED 
SWEATSHIRT

• 9 oz., 55/45 cotton/polyester fleece
• Classic fit
• Striped, ribbed shoulder inserts
• 1x1 ribbed-knit cuffs and waistband

S - 2XL

Colors: Charcoal, Graphite, Navy Heather, 
Oatmeal

Charcoal Graphite Navy 
Heather

Oatmeal

 

Charcoal Graphite Navy  
Heather

Oatmeal

CLASSIC FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

FLEECE

127

$34.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/mv_sport/19143


22709 
MV SPORT

CLASSIC FLEECE COLORBLOCKED 
HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 9 oz., 55/45 cotton/polyester fleece
• Classic fit
• Hood with drawcord
• Pouch pocket
• Ribbed-knit cuffs and waistband

S - 3XL

Colors: Graphite, Heather Grey, Navy,  
Orchid Ice, Stonewash

Graphite Heather 
Grey

Navy Orchid Ice Stonewash

Graphite

Heather  
Grey

Navy

Orchid Ice

Stonewash

CLASSIC FLEECE COLORBLOCKED HOODED SWEATSHIRT

FLEECE

128

$32.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/mv_sport/22709


W21751 
MV SPORT

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE 
CROPPED HOODED SWEATSHIRT

• 7 oz., 65/35 cotton/polyester fleece
• Boxy fit
• Super soft sueded finish
• Jersey lined hood
• White braided drawcord
• Ribbed-knit cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

S - 2XL

Colors: Atmosphere, Black, Cameo Pink

Atmosphere Black Cameo Pink

FLEECE

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE CROPPED HOODED SWEATSHIRT

129

$31.74

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/mv_sport/w21117


FLEECE

 
 

Atmosphere/ 
Black Leopard

Cameo Pink Cameo Pink/  
Orchid Ice  
Leopard

Charcoal Oatmeal

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

W22712 
MV SPORT

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE 
CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

• 7 oz., 65/35 cotton/polyester fleece
• Boxy fit
• Super soft sueded finish
• Ribbed collar
• Drop shoulder detail
• Ribbed cuffs and waistband

S - 2XL

Colors: Atmosphere/Black Leopard,  
Cameo Pink, Cameo Pink/Orchid Ice  
Leopard, Charcoal, Oatmeal

130

$27.54

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/mv_sport/w22712


131

W22713 
MV SPORT

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE 
QUARTER-ZIP SWEATSHIRT

• 7 oz., 65/35 cotton/polyester fleece
• Relaxed fit
• Super soft sueded finish
• Drop shoulder detail
• Ribbed cuffs and bottom hem

S - 2XL

Colors: Atmosphere/Black Leopard, 
Black, Cameo Pink/Orchid Ice Leopard, 
Heather Grey

WOMEN’S SUEDED FLEECE QUARTER-ZIP SWEATSHIRT

Atmosphere/ 
Black  
Leopard

Black

Cameo Pink/ 
Orchid Ice 
Leopard

Heather Grey

FLEECE

131

$31.74

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/mv_sport


FLEECE & T-SHIRTS

NEXT LEVEL

We know it’s more 
than a piece of 
clothing, it’s a way  
we connect with  
the world.

"

132



 

 

Antique Gold

Black

Dark Grey

Desert Pink

Heather 
Grey

Red

Midnight 
Navy

Royal

White

WOMEN’S IDEAL CROP TEE

1580 
NEXT LEVEL

WOMEN’S IDEAL CROP TEE

• 4 oz., 60/40 combed ringpspun cotton/	
   polyester, 30 singles
• Retail fit
• 1 x1 baby rib set-in collar and cuffs
• Drop shoulder sleeve with ripped cuffs
• Side seams
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Antique Gold, Black, Dark Grey, 
Desert Pink, Heather Grey, Midnight Navy, 
Red, Royal, White

T-SHIRTS

133

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/next_level/1580


9001 
NEXT LEVEL

UNISEX SANTA CRUZ POCKET 
SWEATSHIRT

• 7.4 oz.,  80/20 Cotton/polyester 	
   fleece, 100% cotton face
• Unisex fit
• 1x1 ribbing at collar, waist band 	
   and cuffs
• Front pouch pocket
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black, Heavy Metal,  
Midnight Navy, Natural

Black

Heavy Metal

Midnight 
Navy

Natural

UNISEX SANTA CRUZ POCKET SWEATSHIRT

FLEECE

134

$22.88

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/next_level/9001


Mauve

Midnight 
Navy

Military 
Green

Natural

FLEECE

9303 
NEXT LEVEL

UNISEX SANTA CRUZ 
HOODIE

• 7.4 oz., 80/20 cotton/polyester, 	
   100% cotton face
• Jersey lined hood
• Flat, natural-colored drawcords
• Front pouch pocket
• 1x1 ribbing at cuffs and waistband
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black, Heavy Metal,  
Lead Grey, Maroon, Mauve,  
Midnight Navy, Military Green, 
Natural

Black

Heavy  
Metal

Lead  
Grey

Maroon

UNISEX SANTA CRUZ HOODIE

135
$29.06

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/next_level/9303


FLEECE

     

UNISEX MALIBU SWEATSHIRT

9002 
NEXT LEVEL

UNISEX MALIBU SWEATSHIRT

• 7.4 oz., 60/40 cotton/polyester fleece
• Relaxed fit
• 1 x 1 ribbed crew neck
• 1 x 1 ribbed cuffs and hem
• Locker patch
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Heather Black, Heather Grey, 
Heather Midnight Navy, Heather Military 
Green, Oatmeal

Heather 
Black

Heather Grey Heather Midnight 
Navy

Heather Military 
Green

Oatmeal

136

$20.68

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/next_level/9002


Heather 
Black

Heather Grey

Heather  
Midnight Navy

Heather  
Military Green

Oatmeal

9302 
NEXT LEVEL

UNISEX MALIBU HOODIE

• 7.4 oz., 60/40 cotton/polyester fleece
• Matching drawcords
• Front pocket
• Ribbed cuffs and band
• Front pocket
• Locker patch
• Tear away label

XS - 3XL

Colors: Heather Black, Heather Grey, 
Heather Midnight Navy, Heather Military 
Green, Oatmeal

UNISEX MALIBU HOODIE

FLEECE

137

$29.52

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/next_level/9302


ATHLETICS & POLOS

PARAGON

Performance 
apparel with 
cutting edge 
technology and 
design

“

NEW

138



MALIBU PERFORMANCE QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

350 
PARAGON

MALIBU PERFORMANCE 
QUARTER-ZIP PULLOVER

• 4 oz., 100% microfiber performance 		
   polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial finish
• SRT - Snag resistant technology
• High stand-up collar
• Reflective trim at the bottom  
   of the zipper
• UPF 30+ sun protection
• Tagless label

S - 4XL

Colors: Black, Carbon, Deep Navy, White

ATHLETICS

Black Carbon Deep Navy White

139

$22.96

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/350


200 
PARAGON 

ISLANDER PERFORMANCE 
T-SHIRT 

• 3.5 oz., 100% microfiber  
   performance polyester
• Heather Grey is 4.7 oz
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial finish
• Self-fabric neck
• Raglan shoulder inset sleeves
• Detailed stitching
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

S - 4XL

Colors: Aluminum, Aqua Blue, Black, 
Heather Grey, Graphite, Mint Green, 
Navy, Red, Royal, White

Aluminum

Aqua Blue

Black

Heather Grey

Graphite

Mint Green

Navy

Red

Royal

White

ISLANDER PERFORMANCE T-SHIRT

ATHLETICS

140

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/200


210 
PARAGON 

LONG ISLANDER PERFORMANCE 
LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT 

• 3.5 oz .,100% microfiber  
   performance polyester
• Heather Grey is 4.7 oz
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle resistant finish
• Raglan shoulder and inset sleeves
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

XS - 4XL

Colors: Aluminum, Aqua Blue, Black, Heather 
Grey, Medium Grey, Mint Green, Navy, Red, 
Royal, White

Aluminum

Aqua Blue

Black

Heather Grey

Medium 
Grey

Mint Green

Navy

Red

Royal

White

LONG ISLANDER PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

ATHLETICS

141

$13.40

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/210


ATHLETICS

    

 

CAYMAN PERFORMANCE CAMO COLORBLOCK LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

Aluminum Aqua Blue Blue Mist Graphite White

216 
PARAGON 

CAYMAN PERFORMANCE CAMO 
COLORBLOCK LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT 

• 3.5 oz., 100% microfiber performance 	
   polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle resistant finish
• Sublimation friendly
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

XS - 4XL

Colors: Aluminum, Aqua Blue, Blue Mist, 
Graphite, White

142

 $18.74

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/216


POMPANO PERFORMANCE CAMO LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

Aluminum

Blue Mist

Medium Grey

White

217
PARAGON 

POMPANO PERFORMANCE CAMO 
LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT 

• 3.5 oz., 100% microfiber performance 	
   polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle resistant finish
• Hemmed sleeve and bottom
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

XS - 4XL

Colors: Aluminum, Blue Mist,  
Medium Grey, White

ATHLETICS

143

$23.96

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/217


BAHAMA PERFORMANCE HOODED LONG-SLEEVE T-SHIRT

ATHLETICS

220 
PARAGON 

BAHAMA PERFORMANCE HOODED 
LONG-SLEEVE T-SHIRT 

• 3.5 oz., 100% microfiber performance 	
   polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle resistant finish
• Self-fabric hood & neck
• Sublimation friendly
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

XS - 4XL

Colors: Aluminum, Aqua Blue, Black,  
Blue Mist, Mint Green, White

Aluminum

Aqua Blue

Black

Blue Mist

Mint Green

White

144

$20.16

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/220


145

 
Aqua Blue/ 
Light Lime

Black/Light 
Charcoal

Blue Mist/ 
Light Teal

Navy/ Blue Mist

225 
PARAGON 

BARBADOS PERFORMANCE PIN DOT 
LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT 

• 4.1oz., 100% microfiber performance 		
   polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle resistant finish
• Hemmed sleeves and bottom
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

XS - 4XL

Colors: Aqua Blue/Light Lime, Black/  
Light Charcoal, Blue Mist/Light Teal,  
Navy/Blue Mist

ATHLETICS

BARBADOS PERFORMANCE PIN DOT LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

145

$24.74

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/225


ATHLETICS

 Blue Mist Graphite White

228 
PARAGON 

CABO CAMO PERFORMANCE 
LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT 

• 3.5 oz., 100% microfiber performance 	
   polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle resistant finish
• Hemmed sleeves and bottom
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

XS - 4XL

Colors: Blue Mist, Graphite, White

CABO CAMO PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

146

$21.58

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/228


 Aluminum Fade Aqua Fade

229 
PARAGON 

MONTAUK OCEANIC FADE 
PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE 
T-SHIRT 

• 4.5 oz., 100% microfiber performance 	
   polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle resistant finish
• UPF 50+ sun protection
• Tear away label

XS - 4XL

Colors: Aluminum Fade, Aqua Fade

ATHLETICS

MONTAUK OCEANIC FADE PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

147

$25.78

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/229


 

 

100 
PARAGON 

SARATOGA PERFORMANCE 
MINI MESH POLO 

• 4.3 oz., 100% microfiber  
   performance polyester
• Paragon plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial & wrinkle  
   resistant finish
• SRT - snag resistant technology
• Three-button clean finished placket
• Two-needle hemmed sleeves  
   and bottom
• Side vents
• UPF 30+ sun protection
• Tagless label

S - 4XL

Colors: Bimini Blue, Black, Carbon, 
Heather Grey, Navy, Red, Royal, White

Bimini Blue

Black

Carbon

Heather Grey

Navy

Royal

Red

White

SARATOGA PERFORMANCE MINI MESH POLO

POLOS

148

$20.44

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/100


Black

Blue Mist

Carbon

Deep Navy

Deep Red

Deep Royal

White

SEBRING PERFORMANCE POLO

500 
PARAGON 

SEBRING PERFORMANCE POLO 

• 4 oz., 100% microfiber performance 	
   polyester
• Paragon Plus moisture management
• Anti-microbial finish
• SRT - Snag resistant technology
• Three-button clean finished placket
• Two-needle hemmed sleeves and 	
   bottom
• UPF 30+ sun protection
• Tagless label

S - 4XL

Colors: Black, Blue Mist, Carbon, Deep 
Navy, Deep Red, Deep Royal, White

POLOS

149

$15.76

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/paragon/500


QUIKFLIP

FLEECE & OUTERWEAR

“OUTERWEAR, REINVENTED.  
EVERY PROBLEM IS AN INVENTION 
WAITING TO HAPPEN.

150



AWB 
QUIKFLIP

2-IN-1 DRYFLIP WINDBREAKER

• The Windbreaker
• Patented 2-in-1 windbreaker converts into functional  
   drawstring backpack in seconds
• Lightweight, 2.4 oz, 100% polyester fabric, interior  
   water resistant coating
• Waterproof Pressure Resistance: 600 mm
• #4 zipper with reversed zipper tape & rubber  
   zipper pull tab
• Elastic cuffs
• 3-panel scuba hood with fine mesh lining
• Round draw-cord with matte finish eyelets
• Welt pockets with mesh pocket bags
• Locker loop in center back
• Unisex sizing, regular fit
• Self neck tape
• Tear-away neck label
• The Backpack
• Functional drawstring backpack with ample  
   storage capacity
• Standard double-drawcord backpack straps  
   (non-adjustable)
• Durable 100% polyester exterior backpack fabric

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black

2-IN-1 DRYFLIP WINDBREAKER

Black

OUTERWEAR

151

$49.96

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/quikflip/awb


FLEECE

MAFZH-R1 
QUIKFLIP

2-IN-1 HERO HOODIE CLASSIC FULL-ZIP

• The Hoodie
• Patented 2-in-1 hoodie converts into functional draw		
   string backpack in seconds
• Medium weight, 8.0 oz, 60/40 cotton/poly, french  
   terry, 32 singles
• #5 antique nickel exposed zipper
• 1x1 ribbing at cuffs and waistband
• Reinforced cover stitching at all critical seams
• Durable flat cotton draw-cord with metal eyelets
• Unisex sizing, regular fit
• Twill neck tape
• Tear-away neck label
• The Backpack
• Functional drawstring backpack with ample storage  
   in two different compartments
• Slide&Bite™ adjustable backpack straps for  
   security and comfort
• Durable 100% polyester exterior backpack fabric

XS - 3XL

Colors: Black, Gunmetal Grey, Pacific Navy

2-IN-1 HERO HOODIE CLASSIC FULL-ZIP

Black Gunmetal 
Grey

Pacific 
Navy

152

$49.46

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/quikflip/mafzh_r1


FLEECE

 
Black

153



154

RABBIT  
SKINS

T-SHIRTS

“We go small in a big way 
with trendy infant and 
toddler clothing with a 
variety of colors, novelty 
prints and sizes. 

154



INFANT HARBORSIDE MÉLANGE TANK ROMPER

T-SHIRTS

4492 
RABBIT SKINS

INFANT HARBORSIDE 
MÉLANGE TANK ROMPER

• 4.5 oz., 65/35 polyester/combed 	
   rinspun cotton jersey
• Contrast ribbed binding
• Flatlock stitched side seams
• Double-needle leg hole opening
• Reinforced crotch inseam
• Innovative snap closure
• CPSIA compliant tracking label  
   in side seam
• EasyTear™ label

NB - 24M

Colors: Grey Mélange, Mauvelous 
Mélange, Navy Mélange, Smoke 
Mélange

Grey  
Mélange

Mauvelous 
Mélange

Navy 
Mélange

Smoke 
Mélange

155

$10.98

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/rabbit_skins/4492


RUSSELL 
ATHLETIC

FLEECE

We defy convention 
�and embrace the 
challenge of bringing 
premium fashion  
to �the wholesale world.

"

156



" 20JHBB 
RUSSELL ATHLETIC

DRI POWER® YOUTH 
JOGGERS WITH POCKETS

• 9.3 oz., 50/50 pre-shrunk cotton/	
   polyester
• Oxford if 52/48 poleyster/cotton
• Dr-Power moisture management
• Three-end fleece
• Side-entry pockets
• Elastic waistband
• Russell Athletic logo on right hip
• CPSIA compliant

S - XL

Colors: Black, Navy, Oxford

FLEECE

DRI POWER® YOUTH JOGGERS WITH POCKETS

Black Navy Oxford

157

 $18.74

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/russell_athletic/20jhbb


158

T-SHIRTS

SOFTSHIRTS

We call our 
shirts FGT…
Feel Good 
Tees

"

NEW

158



 

 

400 
SOFTSHIRTS 

ORGANIC T-SHIRT 

• 5 oz., 100% GOTS organic combed 	
   ringspun cotton
• Classic fit
• Low impact dystar reactive dyes
• Garment washed and biopolished 	
   for lint free ultimate softness  
   and printing
• Double-needle collar
• 1/2” forward shoulder to shoulder 	
   taping
• Clean finished hem
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Brick, Chambray,  
Graphite, Navy, Pine, Seafoam, Silver, 
Slate, White

Black

Brick

Chambray

Graphite

Navy

ORGANIC T-SHIRT

T-SHIRTS

 

Pine

Seafoam

Silver

Slate

White

159

$12.78

https://www.ssactivewear.com/


T-SHIRTS

 

 

ORGANIC LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

Black Graphite Navy Pine

Seafoam Slate White

420 
SOFTSHIRTS 

ORGANIC LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

• 5 oz., 100% GOTS organic combed 	
   ringspun cotton
• Classic fit
• Low impact dystar reactive dyes
• Garment washed and biopolished 	
   for lint free ultimate softness  
   and printing
• Double-needle collar
• 1/2” forward shoulder to shoulder 	
   taping
• Clean finished hem
• Tear away label

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Graphite, Navy, Pine, 
Seafoam, Slate, White

160

$19.20

https://www.ssactivewear.com/


YOUTH ORGANIC T-SHIRT

402 
SOFTSHIRTS 

YOUTH ORGANIC T-SHIRT

• 5 oz., 100% GOTS organic combed 	
   ringspun cotton
• Classic fit
• Low impact dystar reactive dyes
• Garment washed and biopolished 	
   for lint free ultimate softness  
   and printing
• Double-needle collar
• 1/2” forward shoulder to shoulder 	
   taping
• Clean finished hem
• Tear away label

XS - XL

Colors: Black, Brick, Chambray,  
Graphite, Navy, Pine, Seafoam, Slate, 
White 

Black

Navy

Brick

Pine

White

Chambray

Seafoam Slate

Graphite

T-SHIRTS

161

$10.80

https://www.ssactivewear.com/


T-SHIRTS

SUBLIVIE

“Make your mark or 
design with the first tee 
made specifically for 
sublimation. 

162



1210 
SUBLIVIE

YOUTH POLYESTER  
SUBLIMATION TEE

• 4.5 oz., 100% polyester
• 100% polyester thread
• Moisture management
• Ribbed collar
• Shoulder-to-shoulder self-fabric 
   back neck tape
• Double-needle stitched sleeves  
   and bottom hem
• CPSIA compliant tracking label in
   side seam
• EasyTear™ label

XS - L

Colors: White

T-SHIRTS

YOUTH POLYESTER SUBLIMATION TEE

163

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/sublivie/1210


T-SHIRTS

 

 

TODDLER POLYESTER SUBLIMATION TEE

1310 
SUBLIVIE

TODDLER POLYESTER SUBLIMATION TEE

• 4.5 oz., 100% polyester
• 100% polyester thread
• Moisture management
• Ribbed collar
• Shoulder-to-shoulder self-fabric back neck tape
• Double-needle stitched sleeves and bottom hem
• CPSIA compliant tracking label in side seam
• EasyTear™ label

2T - 5/6

Colors: White

164

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/sublivie/1310


1910 
SUBLIVIE

POLYESTER SUBLIMATION TEE

• 4.5 oz., 100% polyester
• 100% polyester thread
• Moisture management
• Ribbed collar
• Shoulder-to-shoulder self-fabric back neck tape
• Side seams
• Double-needle stitched sleeves and bottom hem
• EasyTear™ label

S - 3XL

Colors: White

POLYESTER SUBLIMATION TEE

T-SHIRTS

165

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/sublivie/1910


OUTERWEAR

We defy convention �and embrace the 
challenge of bringing premium fashion  
to �the wholesale world."

WEATHERPROOF
166



COOLLAST™ PERFORMAX JACKET

22720 
WEATHERPROOF

COOLLAST™ PERFORMAX JACKET

• 5 oz., 92/8 nylon/spandex shell
• Unlined
• Classic fit
• Water- and wind-resistant
• Exposed black nylon zipper with pull  
   tab at center front
• Zippered welt pockets

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Grey

Black Grey

167

OUTERWEAR

 $56.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/weatherproof/22720


OUTERWEAR

 

 

POLY-FILL PAX PUFFER JACKET

Black

Dark Navy

Pewter

211136 
WEATHERPROOF

POLY-FILL PAX PUFFER JACKET

• 100% 380T coated nylon shell
• Polyester fill
• Classic fit
• Water- and wind-resistant
• Binding trim at cuffs and hem
• Exposed nylon zipper with pull tab  
   at center front and collar
• Zippered welt pockets
• Folds and stows into separate neck pillow  
   stored in collar

S - 3XL

Colors: Black, Dark Navy, Pewter

PACKABLE

168

 $71.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/weatherproof


Black

WOMEN’S POLY-FILL PAX PUFFER JACKET

211137 
WEATHERPROOF

WOMEN’S POLY-FILL PAX  
PUFFER JACKET

• 100% 380T coated nylon shell
• Polyester fill
• Classic fit
• Water- and wind-resistant
• Binding trim at cuffs and hem
• Exposed nylon zipper with pull tab  
   at center front and collar
• Zippered welt pockets
• Folds and stows into separate neck  
   pillow stored in collar

S - 2XL

Colors: Black

OUTERWEAR

169

 $71.00

PACKABLE

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/weatherproof


CONTENT
PAGE

ALPINE FLEECE 
172

ATLANTIS 
HEADWEAR

173

CAP AMERICA
180

CARMEL TOWEL 
COMPANY

186

DRI DUCK
190

COLUMBIA
187

FLEXFIT 
195

LIBERTY BAGS
196

OAKLEY
198

THE GAME
204

RABBIT SKINS
199

RICHARDSON
200

YP CLASSICS
205

170



HATS, BAGS 
& MORE

ACCESSORIES

171



Black

MICRO CORAL FLEECE BLANKET

Cream

Grey

Navy

8707 
ALPINE FLEECE

MICRO CORAL FLEECE BLANKET

• 8.5 oz., 100% polyester
• Lightweight and velvety soft micro  
   coral fleece
• Fully hemmed with matching polyester 	
   tricot binding
• Clear vinyl zipper bag included
• Non-branded label/tag

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Cream, Grey, Navy

BLANKETS

172

$27.34

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/alpine_fleece/8707


GEOB 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

GEO SUSTAINABLE BUCKET

• 100% Certified recycled polyester twill
• Unstructured
• Sewn eyelets
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled Standard

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black (Nero), Khaki (Cachi),  
Navy (Marina Militare), Olive (Oliva),  
White (Bianco)

GEO SUSTAINABLE BUCKET

Black (Nero)

Khaki (Cachi)

Navy (Marina 
Militare)

Olive (Oliva)

White  
(Bianco)

HEADWEAR

173

$12.96

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/geob


HEADWEAR

 

 

RAPPER RECYCLED SUSTAINABLE TRUCKER CAP

RARE 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

RAPPER RECYCLED SUSTAINABLE 
TRUCKER CAP

• 100% Certified recycled polyester twill
• 100% Polyester mesh
• Structured, five-panel, mid-profile
• Pre-curved visor
• Adjustable snapback closure
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled Standard

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Black/Black (Nero/Nero), Grey/Black 
(Grigio/Nero), Navy/Navy (Marina Militare/Marina 
Militare), Royal/Black (Reale/Nero), White/White 
(Bianco/Bianco)

Black/Black 
(Nero/Nero)

Grey/Black 
(Grigio/Nero) 

Navy/Navy 
(Marina Militare/ 
Marina Militare)

Royal/Black 
(Reale/Nero)

White/White 
(Bianco/Bianco)

174

$20.94

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/rare


 

RECY SUSTAINABLE BEANIE

RECB 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

RECY SUSTAINABLE BEANIE

• 50/50 Recycled polyester/ acrylic
• 8 1/2” Knit
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled Standard

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black (Nero), Dark Grey (Grigio 
Scuro), Green Bottle (Verde Bottiglia), 
Mustard Yellow (Mostarda), Navy (Marina 
Militare), Royal (Reale)

  

 

  

 

Black (Nero) Dark Grey  
(Grigio Scuro)

Green Bottle 
(Verde Bottiglia)

Mustard Yellow 
(Mostarda)

Navy (Marina 
Militare)

Royal (Reale)

HEADWEAR

175

$10.58

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/recb


 

SUSTAINABLE RECYCLED CAP

RECC 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

SUSTAINABLE RECYCLED CAP

• 100% Certified recycled polyester twill
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Pre-curved visor
• Hook and loop closure
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled Standard

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Black (Nero), Navy (Marina Militare), 
Orange (Arancio), Royal (Reale), White (Bianco)

HEADWEAR

 

Black (Nero)

Navy (Marina 
Militare)

Orange (Arancio)

Royal (Reale)

White (Bianco)

176

$18.16

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/recc


SUSTAINABLE RECY FEEL CAP

REFE 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

SUSTAINABLE RECY FEEL CAP

• 100% Certified recycled polyester twill
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Mid-visor (slightly curved)
• Recycled PVC adjustable snapback closure
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled Standard

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Black (Nero), Dark Grey (Grigio Scuro), 
Green Fluorescent (Verde Fluo), Navy (Marina 
Militare), Royal (Reale), White (Bianco)

  Black (Nero) Dark Grey  
(Grigio Scuro)

Green  
Fluorescent 
(Verde Fluo)

Navy (Marina 
Militare)

Royal (Reale) White (Bianco)

HEADWEAR

177

 $18.16

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/refe


HEADWEAR

RETH 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

SUSTAINABLE RECY THREE 
TRUCKER CAP

• 60/40 Recycled cotton/ cotton canvas
• 100% Recycled polyester mesh back
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Mid-visor (slightly curved)
• Recycled PVC adjustable snapback 		
   closure
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled Standard

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Black/Black (Nero/Nero), Dark 
Grey/Black (Grigio Scuro/Nero), Navy/ 
Navy (Marina Militare/Marina Militare),  
Olive/Black (Olvia/Nero), Red/White 
(Rosso/Bianco), Royal/Black (Reale/Nero), 
White/White (Bianco/Bianco) 

SUSTAINABLE RECY THREE TRUCKER CAP

Black/Black  
(Nero/Nero)

Dark Grey/Black 
(Grigio Scuro/ 
Nero)

Navy/Navy  
(Marina Militare/ 
Marina Militare)

Olive/Black 
(Olvia/Nero)

Red/White 
(Rosso/Bianco)

Royal/Black 
(Reale/Nero)

White/White 
(Bianco/Bianco)

178

$21.14

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/reth


 

SHIB 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

SHINE SUSTAINABLE 
REFLECTIVE BEANIE

• 50/50 Recycled polyester/ acrylic
• Reflective yarn
• 9” Knit
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled 	
   Standard

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black (Nero), Dark Grey  
(Grigio Scuro), Navy (Marina  
Militare), Olive (Oliva)

SANC 
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR

SAND SUSTAINABLE PERFORMANCE CAP

• 95/5 Certified recycled polyester/elastane
• Miniottoman performance fabric
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Mid-visor (slightly curved),stretchable sweatband
• Elasticized D-ring hook and loop closure
• Product traceability via QR code
• Global Sustainable Recycled Standard

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Black (Nero), Dark Grey (Grigio Scuro), Navy 
(Marina Militare), Royal (Reale), White (Bianco)

SHINE SUSTAINABLE REFLECTIVE BEANIE

SAND SUSTAINABLE PERFORMANCE CAP

Black (Nero) Dark Grey (Grigio 
Scuro)

Navy (Marina 
Militare)

Olive (Oliva)

HEADWEAR

White (Bianco)Black (Nero) Dark Grey  
(Grigio Scuro)

Navy (Marina 
Militare)

Royal (Reale)

179

$17.16

$14.94

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/sanc
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/atlantis_headwear/shib


	

RK12 
CAP AMERICA 

USA-MADE PATRIOTIC CUFFED BEANIE

• 97/3 Acrylic/ lycra
• 12” knit with cuff
• Jacquared knit
• Made in the USA with imported yarn
• Navy Flag (RKFLAG12), Olive/Khaki USA (RKUSA12), Khaki/Olive USA (RKUSA12),
   True Navy/White/True Red USA (RKUSA12), Olive/Khaki Stars (RKSTAR12) 
   Khaki/Olive Stars (RKSTAR12) and True Navy/White/True Red Stars (RKSTAR12)

ONE SIZE

Colors: Khaki/Olive Stars, Khaki/Olive USA, Navy Flag, Olive/Khaki Stars, Olive/Khaki 
USA, True Navy/White/ True Red Stars, True Navy/White/True Red USA

USA-MADE PATRIOTIC CUFFED BEANIE

 

 

Khaki/ Olive Stars Khaki/Olive USA

Navy Flag

Olive/Khaki StarsOlive/Khaki USA

True Navy/White/ 
True Red Stars

True Navy/White/ 
True Red USA

HEADWEAR 

180

$10.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rk12


	

RKC12
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE CAMO CUFFED 
BEANIE

• 97/3 Acrylic/ lycra
• 12” knit
• Solid cuff
• Made in the USA with imported yarn
• Urban Camo (RKUC12), Woodland 	    	
   Camo (RKWC12) and Vintage Tiger 		
   Camo (RKTC12)

ONE SIZE

Colors: Urban Camo, Vintage Tiger 
Camo, Woodland Camo

USA-MADE CAMO CUFFED BEANIE

Urban Camo Vintage Tiger 
Camo

Woodland 
Camo

 

USA-MADE CAMO BEANIE

RKC9 
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE CAMO BEANIE

• 97/3 Acrylic/ lycra
• 9” knit
• Solid cuff
• Made in the USA with imported yarn
• Urban Camo (RKUC9), Woodland Camo (RKWC9) 	
   and Vintage Tiger Camo (RKTC9)

ONE SIZE

Colors: Urban Camo, Vintage Tiger Camo,  
Woodland Camo

Urban Camo

Vintage Tiger 
Camo

Woodland Camo

HEADWEAR

181

$10.30

$10.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkc9
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkc12


RKB12 
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE BAR BEANIE

• 97/3  acrylic/ lycra
• 12” knit
• Pom-pom on top, solid cuff
• Staggered bar pattern at crown
• Made in the USA with imported yarn

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black/Deep Orange/ White, Black/Gold/ 
White, Black/Heather Grey/ White, Black/True Red/
White, True Navy/Heather/White, True Navy/ True 
Red/White, True Royal/Heather/ White

USA-MADE BAR BEANIE

Black/Deep  
Orange/White

Black/Gold/ White Black/Heather 
Grey/White

Black/True Red/ 
White

True Navy/  
Heather/White

True Navy/True 
Red/White

True Royal/  
Heather/White

HEADWEAR

182

$12.20

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkb12


HEADWEAR

RKF12 
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE SNOWFLAKE BEANIE

• 97/3  Acrylic/ lycra
• 12” knit
• Pom-pom on top, solid cuff
• Made in the USA with imported yarn

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, True Navy, True Red,  
True Royal

USA-MADE SNOWFLAKE BEANIE

Black True Navy True Red True Royal

183

$12.20

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkf12


USA-MADE VARIEGATED STRIPED CUFFED BEANIE

RKV12 
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE VARIEGATED STRIPED 
CUFFED BEANIE

• 97/3 Acrylic/ lycra
• 12” knit
• Solid cuff
• Variegated yarn
• Contrasting stripes
• Made in the USA with imported yarn

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black/Neon Blaze, Black/Neon Yellow, 
Black/True Red, Black/True Royal

Black/Neon 
Blaze

Black/Neon 
Yellow

Black/True 
Red

Black/True 
Royal

HEADWEAR

RKV9 
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE VARIEGATED STRIPED BEANIE

• 97/3 Acrylic/ lycra
• 9” knit
• Variegated yarn
• Contrasting stripes
• Made in the USA with imported yarn

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black/Neon Yellow, Black/True Red, 
Black/True Royal

USA-MADE VARIEGATED STRIPED BEANIE

Black/Neon 
Yellow

Black/True 
Red

Black/True 
Royal

184

$10.30

$10.30

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkv12
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkv9


 

RKH12 
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE HALF COLOR BEANIE

• 97/3  Acrylic/ lycra
• 12” knit
• Pom-pom on top, solid cuff
• Split stripes
• Made in the USA with imported yarn

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black/White, Heather/White, True Navy/ 
White, True Red/White, True Royal/White

USA-MADE HALF COLOR BEANIE

Black/ White Heather/ White

True Navy/ White True Red/ White True Royal/ White

Black Forest Green True Navy

True Red True Royal

RKL12 
CAP AMERICA

USA-MADE STRIPED BEANIE

• 97/3  Acrylic/ lycra
• 12” knit
• Pom-pom on top, solid cuff
• Striped with variegated yarn
• Made in the USA with imported yarn

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Forest Green, True Navy, True Red, True Royal

USA-MADE STRIPED BEANIE

HEADWEAR

185

$12.20

$12.20

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkh12
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/cap_america/rkl12


 

TOWELS

C1726 
CARMEL TOWEL COMPANY

TEA TOWEL

• 100% cotton
• Hemmed edges
• Non-branded label/tag

ONE SIZE

Colors: White

TEA TOWEL

186

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/carmel_towel_company/c1726


191132 
COLUMBIA

WHIRLIBIRD™ CUFFED 
BEANIE

• 100% acrylic
• Cashmere-like, super soft
• Patch detail varies by color

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Black/Graphite,  
Dark Nocturnal

191125 
COLUMBIA

CITY TREK™ HEAVYWEIGHT 
BEANIE

•100% acrylic

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Navy

Black

CITY TREK™ HEAVYWEIGHT BEANIE

Navy

Black Black/ 
Graphite

Dark Nocturnal

WHIRLIBIRD™ CUFFED BEANIE

HEADWEAR 

187

$34.42

$14.70

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/191125
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/191132


168220 
COLUMBIA 

ALE CREEK™ BEANIE

• 100% acrylic
• Slouchy fit 
• Columbia patch logo

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Charcoal Heather,  
Night Tide

186210 
COLUMBIA 

WINTER BLUR™ POM POM BEANIE

• 60/25/12/3 acrylic/ nylon/ polyester/ 		
   elastane 
• Lining: 100% polyester microfleece
• Pom on top 
• Columbia patch logo

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Chalk, Nocturnal

ALE CREEK™ BEANIE

WINTER BLUR™ POM POM BEANIE

Black

Black

Chalk

Nocturnal

Charcoal 
Heather

Night Tide

HEADWEAR

188

$15.90

$39.70

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/168220
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/186210


197592 
COLUMBIA

LOST LAGER™ II BEANIE

• 100% recycled polyester
• Trim: 100% polyester fleece lined
• Made using Repreve™ recycled fabric made from plastic bottles

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Nocturnal, Stone Green

Black

City Grey

Collegiate 
Navy

LOST LAGER™ II  BEANIE

TRAIL SHAKER™ BEANIE

186255 
COLUMBIA 

TRAIL SHAKER™ BEANIE
 
 
• 100% polyester
• Omni-Heat™ thermal reflective

S/M - L/XL

Colors: Black, City Grey,  
Collegiate Navy

Black Nocturnal Stone Green

HEADWEAR 

189

$22.50

$33.10

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/186255
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/columbia/197592


1403 
DRI DUCK 

PARTS POUCH

• 600D Polyester, ripstop
• PVC coating on reinforced corners
• Main zippered compartment
• Water resistant interiors

ONE SIZE

Colors: Charcoal/Black

Charcoal/ Black

BAGS

PARTS POUCH

190

$14.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/1403


191

 

RETRO ROPE CAP

3012 
DRI DUCK

RETRO ROPE CAP

• 100% Cotton twill
• 100% Polyester mesh back
• Structured, five-panel, mid-profile with rope
• Pre-curved visor, black undervisor
• Moisture-wicking sweatband
• Plastic snapback closure

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Camo/Black/Khaki, Charcoal/Black/Black, 
Fatigue/Black/Black

Camo/ 
Black/Khaki

Charcoal/ 
Black/Black

Fatigue/ 
Black/Black

HEADWEAR

191

$10.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/3012


3357 
DRI DUCK

HUDSON BRIGHTS CAP

• 100% Cotton canvas
• 100% Polyester mesh back
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Pre-curved, contrast stitch visor
• Moisture-wicking sweatband
• Plastic snapback closure

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Black/Neon Yellow,  
Field Khaki/Neon Yellow

Black/Neon 
Yellow

Field Khaki/ 
Neon Yellow

HEADWEAR

HUDSON BRIGHTS CAP

192

$11.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/3357


 

PIQUE TRUCKER CAP

3358 
DRI DUCK

PIQUE TRUCKER CAP

• 100% Polyester pique knit
• 100% Polyester mesh back
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Pre-curved camo visor
• Moisture-wicking sweatband
• Plastic snapback closure

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Olive/Camo, Rock/Camo,  
Saddle/Camo

 
Olive/Camo

Rock/Camo

Saddle/
Camo

HEADWEAR

193

$15.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/3358


194

3702
DRI DUCK

PACKABLE BOONEY

• 100% Polyester, performance  
   ripstop fabric
• Moisture-wicking sweatband
• Unstructured
• Adjustable, detachable toggle  
   drawcord
• Laser cut ventilation pattern on sides
• Foam in brim allows it to be  
   floatable & packable
• UPF 50+

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black

PACKABLE BOONEY

Black

HEADWEAR

194

$19.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/dri_duck/3702


 

5577UP 
FLEXFIT

UNIPANEL SOLID CAP

• 96/4 polyester/ spandex
• Structured, five-panel, mid-profile
• Permacurv® visor
• YP logo on right side panel

S/M - L/XL

Colors: Heather Dark Grey, Heather Grey, 
Heather Navy

Heather Dark 
Grey

Heather Grey

Heather 
Navy

HEADWEAR

UNIPANEL SOLID CAP

Black

Dark Grey

Dark Navy

Grey

Navy

Red

Royal

White

6100NU 
FLEXFIT

NU CAP

• 63/34/3 Polyester/ cotton/ spandex
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Cool & Dry performance fabric
• Permacurv® visor
• YP logo on right side panel

S/M - L/XL

Colors: Black, Dark Grey, Dark Navy, 
Grey, Navy, Red, Royal, White

NU CAP

195

$12.76

$11.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/flexfit/5577up
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/flexfit/6100nu


BAGS

 

 

JENNIFER COTTON CANVAS TOTE

9868 
LIBERTY BAGS

JENNIFER COTTON CANVAS TOTE

• 10 oz., 100% recycled cotton canvas
• 22” contrasting color polypropylene  
   webbed handles
• 3” gusset
• Earth friendly label inside bag
• Non-branded label/tag

ONE SIZE

Colors: Natural/Black, Natural/Forest, Natural/Navy, 
Natural/Red, Natural/Royal

Natural/ 
Forest

Black White

5770 
LIBERTY BAGS

TAMMY WAFFLE WEAVE  
SPA BAG

• Great cotton waffle weave material
• Padded exterior
• Cotton handle
• Zippered closure
• Interior pocket
• Non-branded label/tag

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, White

TAMMY WAFFLE WEAVE SPA BAG

Natural/ 
Navy

Natural/ 
Red

Natural/ 
Royal

Natural/ 
Black

196

 $13.98

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/liberty_bags/5770
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/liberty_bags/9868


FT007SC 
LIBERTY BAGS

12 OZ. NEOPRENE SLIM CAN 
AND BOTTLE HOLDER

• 3mm neoprene
• Perfect fit for tall and skinny cans
• Folds flat

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Navy, Red, Royal

FT001SC 
LIBERTY BAGS

SLIM CAN AND BOTTLE 
HOLDER

• Jersey knit with foam backing
• Insulated for tall and skinny cans
• Folds flat

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Navy, Red, Royal

Black

Navy

Red

Royal

Black Navy Red Royal

ACCESSORIES

12 OZ. NEOPRENE SLIM CAN AND BOTTLE HOLDER

SLIM CAN AND BOTTLE HOLDER

197

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/liberty_bags/ft001sc
https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/liberty_bags/ft007sc


FOS901071 
OAKLEY

23L NYLON BACKPACK

• 100% nylon
• Lining: 100% polyester
• Water repellent
• Laptop pocket

ONE SIZE

Colors: Blackout

23L NYLON BACKPACK

BAGS

198198

$35.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ps/oakley


4454 
RABBIT SKINS

INFANT BOW TIE HEADBAND

• 5 oz., 100% combed ringspun cotton
• 1 x 1 baby rib
• 2-ply construction
• Bow is tacked on all 4 sides for added stability
• Converstitched
• CPSIA compliant tracking label in inside seam
• Easy Tear™ label

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black/White,  Mauvelous/Ballerina & 
Mauvelous Stripe, Natural Heather/Granite 
Heather, Purple/Lavender, White/  
Ballerina-White Dot

Black/White

Mauvelous/ 
Ballerina & 
Mauvelous 
Stripe

Natural 
Heather/ 
Granite 
Heather

Purple/ 
Lavender

White/ 
Ballerina-White 
Dot

INFANT BOW TIE HEADBAND

199

ACCESSORIES

199

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/rabbit_skins/4454


HEADWEAR

  

 

 

 
Black/Grey/ 
Charcoal

Navy/Grey/White

Olive/Khaki/Light 
Khaki

 Pink/Grey/Light 
Pink

Red/Grey/ 
Charcoal

Royal/Grey/ 
Charcoal

MARLED BEANIE

130 
RICHARDSON

MARLED BEANIE

• 100% Acrylic
• 6 Top-seam knit
• 10” knit

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black/Grey/Charcoal, Navy/Grey/ 
White, Olive/Khaki/Light khaki, Pink/Grey/ 
Light Pink, Red/Grey/Charcoal,  
Royal/Grey/Charcoal

200

$10.50

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/richardson/130


112PL 
RICHARDSON

112+ R-FLEX ADJUSTABLE 
TRUCKER CAP

• 60/40 Cotton/ polyester
• 95/5 Polyester/ spandex mesh back
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Pre-curved contrast stitch visor
• Comfort stretch R-Flex sweatband
• Adjustable snapback closure

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Black/Graphite, Black/ 
White, Brown/Khaki, Charcoal/Black, 
Charcoal/White, Heather Grey/ 
Black, Heather Grey/White, Loden 
Green/Black, Navy/White

112+ R-FLEX ADJUSTABLE TRUCKER CAP

Black

Black/ 
Graphite

Black/White

Brown/Khaki

Charcoal/ 
Black

Charcoal/ 
White

Heather 
Grey/Black

Heather 
Grey/White

Loden 
Green/Black

Navy/White

HEADWEAR

201

$15.20

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/richardson/112pl


CHUNKY CABLE WITH CUFF & POM BEANIE

143R 
RICHARDSON

CHUNKY CABLE WITH CUFF &  
POM BEANIE

• 100% Acrylic
• Chunky cable knit pattern
• Pom-pom on top
• 13” slouch knit

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black, Burgundy, Camel, Cream/ 
Mocha, Heather Charcoal, Heather Grey, 
Heather Grey/Rust, Navy, Stone/Navy

Heather Grey/ 
Rust

Navy

Black

Burgundy

Camel

Cream/  
Mocha

Heather  
Charcoal

Heather  
Grey

Stone/Navy

HEADWEAR

202

$15.70

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/richardson/143r


 

 

WAFFLE CUFFED BEANIE

146R 
RICHARDSON

WAFFLE CUFFED BEANIE

• 100% Acrylic
• 4 Top-seam knit
• 11 1/2” waffle knit

ONE SIZE

Colors: Birch, Black, Burgundy, Camel, 
Coral, Heather Charcoal, Heather Grey, 
Navy, Rust

  Birch Black Burgundy

 

 

 

 

Camel

Coral Heather Charcoal Heather Grey Navy Rust

HEADWEAR 

203

$10.00

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/richardson/146r


GB493 
THE GAME

THE NEWPORT BUCKET CAP

• 100% Cotton, Tie-Dyed Twill
• Unstructured
• Sewn Eyelets

ONE SIZE

Colors: Black Rainbow, Rainbow,  
Sorbet, Sunrise

THE NEWPORT BUCKET CAP

 

 

 

 

Black Rainbow

Sorbet

Rainbow

Sunrise

HEADWEAR

204

$19.28

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/the_game/gb493


6389 
YP CLASSICS

CVC SNAPBACK CAP

• 60/40 Cotton/ polyester
• Structured, six-panel, mid-profile
• Permacurv® visor
• Snapback closure

ADJUSTABLE

Colors: Black, Charcoal, Dark Heather Grey,  
Navy, Red, White

CVC SNAPBACK CAP

Black

Charcoal

Dark Heather 
Grey

Navy

Red

White

HEADWEAR 

205

Call for pricing

https://www.ssactivewear.com/p/yp_classics/6389


INDEX

ADIDAS
A268	
A432	
A434	
A436	
A512	
A514	
A515
A520	
A521	
A522	
A524	
A529	
A530	
A532	
A546	
A547	
ALPINE FLEECE
8707		
ALTERNATIVE
1170	
1174	
1176	
4400HM	
4450HM	
4460HM	
4461HM	
5114C	
8808PF	

K1070	
ATLANTIS HEADWEAR
GEOB			 
RARE	
RECB			 
RECC			 
REFE		
RETH			 
SANC			 
SHIB				  
AUGUSTA SPORTSWEAR
788	
5017	
BADGER
4230	
4231	
BOXERCRAFT
K01	
L08	
R08	
BURNSIDE
3012	
3052	
3062	
3600	
5062		

8212	
9718	
CAP AMERICA
RK12	
RKB12
RKC9	
RKC12		
RKF12	
RKH12	
RKL12		
RKV9	
RKV12	
CARMEL TOWEL COMPANY
C1726	
CHAMPION
RW26		
T453W		
CODE FIVE
2229	
3029	
4329	
COLUMBIA
141160	
168220	
173801	
173802	
174831
186210	
186255	
186445	
186457	
190569	
190928	
190929	
191111	
191125	
191132	
193990	
195220	
195410	
195411	
195893	
195894	
195970		
197592	
DRI DUCK
1403	
1500	
3012		
3357	
3358	
3702	
4441	
4450	
5055	
5325	

Women’s 3-Stripes Jacket
Fleece Hooded Sweatshirt 
Fleece Crewneck Sweatshirt
Fleece Jogger 
Ultimate Colorblock Polo
Ultimate Solid Polo 
Women’s Ultimate Solid Polo
Shoulder Stripe Quarter-Zip Pullover
Women’s Stripe Block Quarter-Zip Pullover
Heather Block Print Quarter-Zip Pullover 
Hooded Full-Zip Windbreaker
Women’s Textured Mixed Media Full-Zip Jacket
Textured Mixed Media Hooded Sweatshirt
Textured Mixed Media Quarter-Zip Pullover 
Heather Chevron Quarter-Zip Wind Pullover 
Women’s Heather Block Full-Zip Wind Jacket  

Micro Coral Fleece Blanket	

Cotton Jersey Long Sleeve Go-To Tee
Women’s Cotton Jersey Go-To Crop Muscle Tank
Women’s Cotton Jersey Long Sleeve Crop Tee
Modal Triblend Crewneck Tee
Women’s Modal Triblend Crewneck Tee
Women’s Modal Triblend Racerback Tank
Women’s Modal Triblend Muscle Tee
Women’s Cotton Jersey Go-To Headliner Crop Tee
Women’s Eco-Cozy Fleece Mock Neck Quarter-Zip 
Sweatshirt
Youth Cotton Jersey Go-To Tee

Geo Sustainable Bucket		
Rapper Recycled Sustainable Trucker Cap	
Recy Sustainable Beanie		
Sustainable Recycled Cap		
Sustainable Recy Feel Cap		
Sustainable Recy Three Trucker Cap		
Sand Sustainable Performance Cap		
Shine Sustainable Reflective Beanie		
	
Performance Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Vital Polo

Breakout T-Shirt
Breakout Quarter-Zip Pullover

Women’s Fleece Out Pullover
Women’s Cuddle Fleece Cardigan
Quilted Pullover 

Polar Fleece Vest
Polar Fleece Quarter-Zip Pullover
Polar Fleece Full-Zip Jacket
Polar Fleece Quarter-Zip Scuba Hooded Pullover
Women’s Polar Fleece Full-Zip Jacket

18-19
20
21
21

8
6
7

10
11

9
14-15

12
13
13
16
17

172

27
24
26
28
29
30
31
25

32-33

23

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179

36
35

38
39

41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49

Open Pocket Long Sleeve Flannel Shirt
Coaches Jacket

USA-Made Patriotic Cuffed Beanie
USA-Made Bar Beanie
USA-Made Camo Beanie
USA-Made Camo Cuffed Beanie
USA-Made Snowflake Beanie
USA-Made Half Color Beanie
USA-Made Striped Beanie
USA-Made Variegated Striped Beanie
USA-Made Variegated Striped Cuffed Beanie

Tea Towel

Reverse Weave® Shorts
Women’s Heritage Jersey Cropped T-Shirt 

Youth Star Print Tee
Toddler Star Print Tee
Infant Star Print Bodysuit

Hart Mountain™ II Crew
Ale Creek™ Beanie
Pike Lake™ Vest
Pike Lake™ Jacket
Women’s Powder Lite™ Mid Jacket
Winter Blur™ Pom Pom Beanie
Trail Shaker™ Beanie
Tipton Peak™ Insulated Jacket
Women’s Tipton Peak™ Insulated Jacket
Women’s Ali Peak™ Fleece Tunic
Women’s Pike Lake™ II Insulated Jacket
Women’s Pike Lake™ II Insulated Vest
Rugged Ridge™ II Sherpa Fleece Full-Zip
City Trek™ Heavyweight Beanie
Whirlibird™ Cuffed Beanie
Women’s West Bend™ Full-Zip
Park View™ Fleece Half-Zip
Sweater Weather™ Full-Zip
Sweater Weather™ Half-Zip
Women’s Sweater Weather™ Full-Zip
Women’s Sweater Weather™ Half-Zip
Women’s Park View™ Grid Fleece Half-Zip
Lost Lager™ II Beanie

Parts Pouch 
Workman’s Apron
Retro Rope Cap
Hudson Brights Cap
Pique Trucker Cap
Packable Booney
Crossroad Woven Shirt
Craftsman Woven Shirt
Yellowstone Power Move Canvas Jacket 
Field Jacket

51
50

180
182
181
181
183
185
185
184
184

186

53
54-55

57
58
59

64
188

68
69
71

188
189

72
73
65
70
70
62

187
187

63
61
67
67
66
66
61

189

190
75

191
192
193
194

76
76
77
80

Pricing subject to change.206



INDEX

5326	  
5328	
5330	
9403	
FLEXFIT
5577UP	
6100NU	
FRUIT OF THE LOOM
4930LSH	
GILDAN
64200	
SF000
SF500		
HANES
RS160	
RS170	
INDEPENDENT TRADING CO.
EXP50F	
PRM1500Y     
PRM3500TD		
J. AMERICA
8712	
8713	
8715	
8716	
8870	
8871	
8880	
8895	
8897	
JERZEES
97CR	
98CR
KASTLFEL
2010
2015		
2016	
2021		
KISHIGO
1584	
B150-156	
LAT
3816	
3817	
6926	
6789	
6996	
LIBERTY BAGS
5770	
9868	
FT001SC	
FT007SC	
MV SPORT
19143	
22709	
W21404	

W21751	
W22135	
W22712	
W22713	
NEXT LEVEL
1580		
9001	
9002	
9302
9303	
OAKLEY
FOS901071		
PARAGON
100	
200		
210		
216		
217			 
220	
225		
228		
229	
350	
500	
QUIKFLIP
AWB			 
MAFZH-R1	
RABBIT SKINS
4454		
4492	
RICHARDSON
112PL	
130			 
143R			 
146R		
RUSSELL ATHLETIC
20JHBB	
SOFTSHIRTS
400			 
402	
420	
SUBLIVIE
1210	
1310	
1910	
THE GAME
GB493	
WEATHERPROOF
22720	
211136	
211137	
YP CLASSICS
6389	 					   

Kodiak Jacket 
Rubicon Jacket
River Packable Jacket
Women’s Riley Packable Jacket

Unipanel Solid Cap
NU Cap

HD Cotton™ Jersey Hooded T-Shirt

Softstyle® Tank Top
Softstyle® Crewneck Sweatshirt
Softstyle® Hooded Sweatshirt	

Perfect Fleece Crewneck Sweatshirt
Perfect Fleece Hooded Sweatshirt

Flannel Shirt
Youth Midweight Pigment-Dyed Hooded Sweatshirt
Unisex Midweight Tie-Dyed Sweatshirt

Aspen Fleece Crewneck Sweatshirt
Aspen Fleece Quarter-Zip Sweatshirt
Traverse Snap Pullover
Women’s Traverse Full-Zip Sweatshirt 
Triblend Fleece Crewneck Sweatshirt
Triblend Fleece Hooded Sweatshirt
Youth Triblend Fleece Hooded Sweatshirt
Horizon Snap Pullover
Horizon Quilted Anorak Hooded Pullover

Nublend® Varsity Colorblocked Raglan Hooded Sweatshirt
Nublend® Billboard Hooded Sweatshirt

Unisex RecycledSoft™ T-Shirt
Youth RecycledSoft™ T-Shirt	
Unisex RecycledSoft™ Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Women’s RecycledSoft™ T-Shirt
		
Premium Brilliant Series® Ultimate Reflective Vest
EV Series® Enhanced Visibility 3 Pocket Mesh Vest

Curvy Collection Women’s Fine Jersey Tee
Curvy Collection Women’s Fine Jersey V-Neck Tee
Elevated Basic Hoodie
The Statement Fleece Crewneck Sweatshirt
The Statement Fleece Hoodie

Tammy Waffle Weave Spa Bag
Jennifer Cotton Canvas Tote
Slim Can and Bottle Holder
12 oz. Neoprene Slim Can and Bottle Holder

Classic Fleece Hooded Sweatshirt
Classic Fleece Colorblocked Hooded Sweatshirt 
Women’s Sueded Jersey Hooded Sweatshirt

Women’s Sueded Fleece Cropped Hooded Sweatshirt
Women’s Sueded Fleece Thermal Lined Hooded Sweatshirt
Women’s Sueded Fleece Crewneck Sweatshirt
Women’s Sueded Fleece Quarter-Zip Sweatshirt

Women’s Ideal Crop Tee
Unisex Santa Cruz Pocket Sweatshirt
Unisex Malibu Sweatshirt
Unisex Malibu Hoodie
Unisex Santa Cruz Hoodie

23L Nylon Backpack	

Saratoga Performance Mini Mesh Polo			 
Islander Performance T-Shirt
Long Islander Performance Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Cayman Performance Camo Colorblock Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Pompano Performance Camo Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Bahama Performance Hooded Long-Sleeve T-Shirt	
Barbados Performance Pin Dot Long Sleeve T-Shirt	
Cabo Camo Performance Long Sleeve T-Shirt	
Montauk Oceanic Fade Performance Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Malibu Performance Quarter-Zip Pullover
Sebring Performance Polo

2-in1 Dryflip Windbreaker		
2-in-1 Hero Hoodie Classic Full-Zip

Infant Bow Tie Headband	
Infant Harborside Mélange Tank Romper

112+ R-Flex Adjustable Trucker Cap 
Marled Beanie		
Chunky Cable with Cuff & Pom Beanie		
Waffle Cuffed Beanie		

Dri Power® Youth Joggers with Pockets

Organic T-Shirt 		
Youth Organic T-Shirt 
Organic Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Youth Polyester Sublimation Tee
Toddler Polyester Sublimation Tee
Polyester Sublimation Tee

The Newport Bucket Cap	

CoolLast™ Performax Jacket
Poly-Fill PAX Puffer Jacket
Women’s Poly-Fill PAX Puffer Jacket

CVC Snapback Cap					   
	

81
81
78
79

195
195

83

85
86
87

89
89

94-95
91

92-93

101
101
102
103

97
98-99

100
104
105

107
108-109

111
113
113
112

115
116-117

122
123
119
120
121

196
196
197
197

127
128
125

129
126
130
131

133
134
136
137
135

198

148
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
139
149

151
152-153

199
155

201
200
202
203

157

159
161
160

163
164
165

204

167
168
169

205

Pricing subject to change. 207



WWW.SSACTIVEWEAR.COM


	Whatâ•Žs New - Catalog 2022
	Content Page
	What's New?
	adidas
	adidas A514
	adidas A515
	adidas A512
	adidas A522
	adidas A520
	adidas A521
	adidas A529
	adidas A532
	adidas A530
	adidas A524
	adidas A546
	adidas A547
	adidas A268
	adidas A432
	adidas A434
	adidas A436
	Alternative
	Alternative K1070
	Alternative 1174
	Alternative 5114C
	Alternative 1176
	Alternative 1170
	Alternative 4400HM
	Alternative 4450HM
	Alternative 4460HM
	Alternative 4461HM
	Alternative 8808PF
	Augusta Sportswear
	Augusta Sportswear 5017
	Augusta Sportswear 788
	Badger
	Badger 4230
	Badger 4231
	Boxercraft
	Boxercraft K01
	Boxercraft L08
	Boxercraft R08
	Burnside
	Burnside 3012
	Burnside 3052
	Burnside 3062
	Burnside 3600
	Burnside 5062
	Burnside 9718
	Burnside 8212
	Champion
	Champion RW26
	Champion T453W
	Code Five
	Code Five 2229
	Code Five 3029
	Code Five 4329
	Columbia
	Columbia 195220
	Columbia 195970
	Columbia 191111
	Columbia 193990
	Columbia 141160
	Columbia 190569
	Columbia 195893
	Columbia 195894
	Columbia 195410
	Columbia 195411
	Columbia 173801
	Columbia 173802
	Columbia 190928
	Columbia 190929
	Columbia 174831
	Columbia 186445
	Columbia 186457
	DRI DUCK
	DRI DUCK 1500
	DRI DUCK 4441
	DRI DUCK 4450
	DRI DUCK 5055
	DRI DUCK 5330
	DRI DUCK 9403
	DRI DUCK 5325
	DRI DUCK 5328
	DRI DUCK 5326
	Fruit of the Loom
	Fruit of the Loom 4930LSH
	Gildan
	Gildan 64200
	Gildan SF000
	Gildan SF500
	Hanes
	Hanes RS160
	Hanes RS170
	Independent Trading Co.
	Independent Trading Co. PRM1500Y
	Independent Trading Co. PRM3500TD
	Independent Trading Co. EXP50F
	J. America
	J. America 8870
	J. America 8871
	J. America 8880
	J. America 8712
	J. America 8713
	J. America 8715
	J. America 8716
	J. America 8895
	J. America 8897
	JERZEES
	JERZEES 97CR
	JERZEES 98CR
	Kastlfel
	Kastlfel 2010
	Kastlfel 2021
	Kastlfel 2015
	Kastlfel 2016
	Kishigo
	Kishigo 1584
	Kishigo B150-156
	LAT
	LAT 6926
	LAT 6789
	LAT 6996
	LAT 3816
	LAT 3817
	MV Sport
	MV Sport W21404
	MV Sport W22135
	MV Sport 19143
	MV Sport 22709
	MV Sport W21751
	MV Sport W22712
	MV Sport W22713
	Next Level
	Next Level 1580
	Next Level 9001
	Next Level 9303
	Next Level 9002
	Next Level 9302
	Paragon
	Paragon 350
	Paragon 200
	Paragon 210
	Paragon 216
	Paragon 217
	Paragon 220
	Paragon 225
	Paragon 228
	Paragon 229
	Paragon 100
	Paragon 500
	Quikflip
	Quikflip AWB
	Quikflip MAFZH-R1
	Rabbit Skins
	Rabbit Skins 4492
	Russell Athletic
	Russell Athletic 20JHBB
	SoftShirts
	SoftShirts 400
	SoftShirts 420
	SoftShirts 402
	SubliVie
	SubliVie 1210
	SubliVie 1310
	SubliVie 1910
	Weatherproof
	Weatherproof 22720
	Weatherproof 211136
	Weatherproof 211137
	Content Page
	Hats, Bags & More
	Alpine Fleece 8707
	Atlantis Headwear GEOB
	Atlantis Headwear RARE
	Atlantis Headwear RECB
	Atlantis Headwear RECC
	Atlantis Headwear REFE
	Atlantis Headwear RETH
	Atlantis Headwear SANC
	Atlantis Headwear SHIB
	CAP AMERICA RK12
	CAP AMERICA RKC9
	CAP AMERICA RKC12
	CAP AMERICA RKB12
	CAP AMERICA RKF12
	CAP AMERICA RKV12
	CAP AMERICA RKV9
	CAP AMERICA RKH12
	CAP AMERICA RKL12
	Carmel Towel Company C1726
	Columbia 191125
	Columbia 191132
	Columbia 168220
	Columbia 186210
	Columbia 186255
	Columbia 197592
	DRI DUCK 1403
	DRI DUCK 3012
	DRI DUCK 3357
	DRI DUCK 3358
	DRI DUCK 3702
	Flexfit 5577UP
	Flexfit 6100NU
	Liberty Bags 5770
	Liberty Bags 9868
	Liberty Bags FT001SC
	Liberty Bags FT007SC
	Oakley FOS901071
	Rabbit Skins 4454
	Richardson 130
	Richardson 112PL
	Richardson 143R
	Richardson 146R
	The Game GB493
	YP Classics 6389
	Index

